37 NIOBEIA 2019 - NIOVIA 2019

OEZZAAONIKH -THESSALONIKI

19 - 21/04/2019

RESULTS
50m BACKSTROKE - MEN (50) 19/4/2019 PM
1
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 120256 SPANOUDAKIS GEORGIOS 1994 PAO MEN 00:26.86
2 122948 FOTOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 1994 GSPERIST MEN 00:27.24
3 158469 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS 2003 NOALEX BOYS 00:27.66
4 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 00:27.98
5 157338 ADONIADIS THEODOROS 2003 PAOK BOYS 00:28.03
6 139937 TZIVANIS DIMITRIOS 1999 ARIS MEN 00:28.36
7 152748 PAPADOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS 2001 ARIS JR-M 00:29.10
8 147284 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRIS™ 2002 PAOK JR-M 00:29.
9 139770 VARVAROUSIS NIKOLAOS 1999 ARIS MEN 00:
10 158932 MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS ;
11 166542 KOUTSOUKIS APOSTOLOS 2003 ARIS BOYS
12 EFE ARTUZUN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1
13 157355 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS 2003 OTHAK BOYS
14 156997 KARVOUNIS MARIOS-VASILEIOS 2003 POS.IOAN. BOY
15 157299 KOSMADAKIS ANDREAS 2003 PAOK BO
16 136920 KALAITZIS DIMITRIOS 1998 ODYS.THES. 00:30.92
17 OGUZ YUSUF ULUCA 2005 TURKEY Y. 00:31.02
18 160493 SAVVAPETRAKIS ANDREAS 2004 IRAKLIS S 00:31.04
19 HALIT BORA CABBAR 2005 TURKEY 0oYsS 1 00:31.17
20 133342 HRISTODOULOU IASON 1997 XANT @EN 00:31.35
21 162119 KORDANOULIS VASILEIOS 2005 ARI BOYS 1 00:31.54
22 ARDA ERZI 2005 T BOYS 1 00:31.67
23 143519 MANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS 2000 MEN 00:31.71
AHMET KAYRA YALCIN 200 BOYS 1 00:31.71
25 164074 MANOLOPOULOS ASTERIOS 20 BOYS 1 00:32.04
26 163258 HALKIAS THEODOROS AKLIS BOYS 1 00:32.27
27 EREN SEZGIN %% TURKEY BOYS 1 00:32.69
28 168358 FLOROS ATHANASIOS 05 MAKEDONIK BOYS 1 00:32.79
29 163202 KARABATZIAKIS ADONIOS 005 EATEK BOYS 1 00:33.09
30 162441 VZIVZIS NIKOLAOS @ 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1 00:33.15
31 179879 PYRGOS ARISTOTELIS 2006 K.S5.S5.2005 BOYS 1 00:33.24
32 172486 HEIMONIDIS ALEXANDR 2006 NEAPOLI BOYS 1 00:33.31
33 159509 PASHALIDIS HRISTOS 2004 NO MAKED BOYS 00:33.69
34 155214 ARABATZIS STEFANO \ 2002 IRAKLIS JR-M 00:33.91
35 159146 TOPHANELIS STEFA% 2004 XANTH BOYS 00:34.26
36 172684 KODIS GEORGIOQ, 2006 ARIS BOYS 1 00:34.47
37 163208 AGGELAKERIS DI S 2005 EATEK BOYS 1 00:35.09
38 167283 KIOSSES VAS @) 2006 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 1 00:35.22
39 141385 TOPHANEL EQRGIOS 2000 XANTH MEN 00:35.69
40 166732 TSOTOU, S FLIPPOS 2006 KAO THERMA BOYS 1 00:36.61
41 166717 STAT TADINOS 2006 XANTH BOYS 1 00:37.03
42 162365 KO DIS HARALABOS 2005 PAOK BOYS 1 00:37.24
43 172495 PAPAK YLIS PANAGIOTIS 2006 ARIS BOYS 1 00:37.50
44 164223 VASILEIADIS GEORGIOS 2006 NEAPOLI BOYS 1 00:37.67
45 163273 METAXAS ADONIOS 2005 OFTH BOYS 1 00:38.73
46 166159 ELEYTHERIADIS GEORGIOS 2006 PAOK BOYS 1 00:39.06
47 166328 ZALAKOSTAS APOLLON 2006 EATEK BOYS 1 00:39.38
48 172204 VLAHOS ASTERIOS 2006 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 1 00:40.18
49 174793 PIPERIDIS GEORGIOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 00:41.19
50 167478 NAVROZIDIS PANAGIOTIS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 00:43.80
158275 FYKATAS GEORGIOS 2004 OSFP BOYS 00:28.49
160848 SISKOS APOSTOLOS 2005 PAOK BOYS 1 00:29.71
131006 SALMANIS HRISTOS 1997 NO MAKED MEN 00:30.65
166816 KAZANAS GEORGIOS-RAFAIL 2006 K.E.KOZANI BOYS 13

50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN (50)

19/4/2019 PM



Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 145179 MARGARI NIKOLETTA-KONSTADIN 2002 AE HAIDAR JR-W 00:30.81 QUAL.
2 154343 GEORGOPOULOU IOANNA 2003 ASK DERI GIRLS 00:30.91 QUAL.
3 NILSU DEMIRAN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  00:30.99 QUAL.
4 ELA NAZ OZDEMIR 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  00:31.20 QUAL.
5 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 OFTH GIRLS 00:31.26 QUAL.
6 162427 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:31.56 QUAL.
7 158792 DIGGA AIKATERINI 2004 K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 00:32.15 QUAL.
8 155950 BABOUKLI EIRINI 2003 AE HAIDAR GIRLS 00:32.26 QUAL.
9 157378 TRYPA SOFIA-EIRINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 00:32.29

10 159188 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 00:32.41
11 157272 LYROPOULOU ELENI 2003 NOKAVAL GIRLS 00:32.82
12 156447 TSIAPERA HRISTIANA 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 00:33.03
13 140040 TOPALNAKOU GEORGIA 1999 PAOK WOMEN  00:33.27
14 166341 DALKIDOU THEODORA 2006 ARIS GIRLS : 00:33.46
15 155049 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA 2002 PAOK JR-W 00:33.
16 157383 VARALI FOTEINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS
17 STELLA ARGENTA OZDEN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :
18 155377 GIANNAKOUROU STYLIANI 2002 AA ASTERIA JR-W
19 ELIZ ERGUN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :
20 157353 SYLAIOU MARIA 2003 PGS GIRLS
21 162407 ADONIADOU ELENI 2006 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS :
22 160301 HALAIDOPOULOU MELINA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIR
23 TAMAY OZKAN 2006 TURKEY
24 171574 LILI SYRMI 2006 ARIS
25 168116 ADONAKOUDI ELENI 2006 AA ASTERIA .
26 168586 KARASAVVIDOU FOTEINI 2005 AA ASTERIA : 00:34.65
27 159409 MANDALOU ELEYTHERIA 2004 AA AST IRLS 00:34.81
28 129028 VARELTZIDOU EIRINI 1996 NO M OMEN  00:34.84
29 158540 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI 2005 NO GIRLS :  00:34.87
30 156727 ZYMATOURA EYDOKIA-EYAGGELIA 2004 A R  GIRLS 00:35.10
31 159610 TSATALBASIDOU KASSIANI ANI GIRLS 00:35.14
32 162281 MIHAILOUDI HRISTINA KEDONIK GIRLS 00:35.59
33 162145 IOANNIDOU DIMITRA R.VEROIA GIRLS 00:35.79
34 162428 GIANNAKI ELENI ANNA A ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:35.96
35 160968 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA GIRLS :  00:36.25
36 166838 HRISTIDI ILIANA ALBTHES GIRLS :  00:36.27
37 166545 KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA ARIS GIRLS : 00:36.38
38 162378 ISTIKOGLOU HRISTIANA @ 2005 PAOK GIRLS : 00:36.41
39 162681 KRABOKOUKI KALLITHEA 2006 ARIS GIRLS : 00:36.66
40 160866 GIANKOULI KONSTADINA@ 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS :  00:36.85
41 162117 NASIOUDI PARASKEYI 2005 ARIS GIRLS :  00:36.90
42 162189 KODA ANASTASIA K 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:37.06
43 166300 AKRITIDOU THEO 2006 XANTH GIRLS : 00:37.16
44 162530 TOULOUPI ELIS 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:37.19
45 166063 BOUSDOUKI AFRO 2006 APOLKAL GIRLS : 00:37.23
46 164875 PAXIMADA SO 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 00:37.60
47 158445 KIOSI SOF. I 2003 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 00:37.81
166092 TSIKA 2006 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS: 00:37.81
49 TUME 2005 FENERBAHCE GIRLS :  00:37.93
50 163187 MAK ILIANA ZOI 2005 EATEK GIRLS :  00:38.02
51 166303 YFADIDOW STAMATIA 2006 XANTH GIRLS : 00:38.04
52 166160 APOSTOLIDOU ATHANASIA 2006 PAOK GIRLS : 00:38.21
53 169008 SKOURA DIMITRA 2006 IRAKLIS GIRLS : 00:38.51
54 162561 LEMONIDOU ELENI-ANNA 2004 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 00:38.73
55 178668 SKRETA ELISAVET 2006 POSKATER GIRLS : 00:38.85
56 165774 KARAISKOU MAKRINA 2006 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS: 00:39.01
57 169219 HATZIAPOSTOLOU VASILIKI MARI 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:39.18
58 168598 IOANNIDOU ELENI 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:39.27
59 165740 BELEGRINOU FOTEINI 2006 PAOK GIRLS : 00:39.46
60 174030 KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA 2006 OTHAK GIRLS : 00:39.78
61 162982 HATZIANDREA MAGDALINI 2004 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 00:40.50
62 186536 THEOU ELENI 2002 XANTH JR-W 00:41.27
63 166032 TSIGKANI DAFNI 2006 MAKEDONIK GIRLS : 00:42.57



64 167687 SIAHOUDI ILIANA 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:42.83

65 167486 TSIOLA MARIA HRYSI 2006 IRAKLIS GIRLS : 00:43.44
66 185410 PAPAGEORGIOU Z0OI MARIA 2003 NO MAKED  GIRLS 00:44.68
YAGMUR AYSE MALKOC 2006 TURKEY GIRLS 13
50m BREASTSTROKE - MEN (50) 19/4/2019 PM
3
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 124373 VLAHOPOULOS IOANNIS 1995 PAOK MEN 00:29.95 QUAL.
2 155830 GKIKOPOULOS SPYRIDON 2002 PAO JR-M 00:30.09 QUAL.
3 156065 AVRAMIDIS HRISTOS 2002 DEL.PTOL. JR-M 00:31.12 QUAL.
4 121450 MIHADASIS HRISTOS 1992 ODYS.THES. MEN 00:31.14
5 109640 PADIS PADELEIMON 1991 XANTH MEN 00:31.48
6 155899 PAPAGEORGIOU GEORGIOS 2002 AA ASTERIA JR-M 00:31.58
7 107833 ANAGNOSTOU NIKOLAOS 1990 IRAKLIS MEN 00:31.61
8 157168 KAKAMOUKAS ADONIOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 00:32.16
9 158484 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 00:32.34
10 158975 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS 2004 NOALEX BOYS 00:32.
11 147281 VALOUMAS STEFANOS 2001 PAOK JR-M
12 158449 PAPHIANOS PANAGIOTIS 2003 MAKEDONIK BOYS
13 156996 KARVOUNIS NIKOLAOS 2003 POS.IOAN. BOYS
14 BAHA COKETIN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1
15 157829 STABOULOUS KONSTADINOS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS
16 163328 PELKOUDIS EYAGGELOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1
17 157176 NAVROZIDIS TAXIARHIS 2003 IRAKLIS BOY :
18 BURAK BARTU CEYLANER 2005 TURKEY BO 0
19 133342 HRISTODOULOU IASON 1997 XANTH M@
20 166542 KOUTSOUKIS APOSTOLOS 2003 ARIS
21 163934 KRSTITS MIHAILO 2004 PAOK S
22 167479 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS 2006 IRAKLIS 0oYsS 1
23 157826 IOANNIDIS SPYRIDON 2003 K.A.NO@OYS
24 163257 KYRGAKIS PASHALIS 2005 BOYS 1
25 168098 NANOS KLEARHOS BOYS 1
26 MIHAIL TRIMCHESKI o IM JR-M
27 160851 KARDAKOS EYAGGELOS 3 BOYS 1
28 155244 VARVAROUSIS ATHANASIOS BOYS
29 164206 KRYONAS LEONIDAS BOYS 1
30 163989 KONSTADINIDIS HARILAOS RAFAI BOYS 1
31 163248 KAPADZAKIS IOANNIS IRAKLIS BOYS
32 167605 THEODORIDIS KONSTADINOS K.S.S5.2005 BOYS1
159597 MILIKOS PAYLOS @ 2004 K.S.S.2005 BOYS
34 167161 TORONIDIS EYSTRATIOS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1
35 169216 NIKOLAKIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS BOYS 1
36 162212 KARADIMAS KONSTADKY 2005 ARIS BOYS 1
37 166178 MOURATIDIS EYSTRA 2004 AA ASTERIA BOYS
38 165035 AGAPIDIS VLADI 2005 XANTH BOYS 1
39 141385 TOPHANELIS 0@ 2000 XANTH MEN
40 154822 THEODORIDIS PRORROMOS 2002 ARIS JR-M
41 180983 KARAKETIDISWOFOR 2004 OFTH BOYS
42 171494 SFAIROPQO VVAS 2006 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 1
43 163851 KOLONI 0s 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1
44 163208 AGGE DIAMADIS 2005 EATEK BOYS 1
45 166185 NIK EYAGGELOS SAVVAS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1 00:40.42
46 MIHAIL ©VETANOVSKI 2002 PILOT SWIM JR-M 00:42.13
47 167480 HARAVITSIDIS DIMOSTHENIS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 00:43.60
48 167800 KATSAROS NIKOLAOS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 00:43.68
49 188267 SKOURGIAS GEORGIOS 2006 POSKATER BOYS 1 00:45.82
50 166733 POTSOLIDIS AGGELOS 2006 KAO THERMA BOYS 1 00:49.47
155134 KABERIS IOANNIS 2003 NEAPOLI BOYS
160388 STAMATIS EYAGGELOS 2004 ARIS BOYS
158507 LAZARIDIS FILIPPOS-TILEMAHOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 14
182351 BENN ANDRIANOS OMEGKA 2006 PAOK BOYS 13
50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 19/4/2019 PM
4
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points

1 143052 ARGYROPOULOU AGGELIKI-MARIA 2001 ILYS A.O. JR-W 00:33.67 QUAL.



2 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARIS JR-W 00:34.43 QUAL.
3 154018 VOGIADZOGLOU PARASKEYI 2003 PAOK GIRLS 00:34.77 QUAL.
4q NIMRA KIZILKAYA 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 00:35.36 QUAL.
5 160395 PAPAZISI FREIDERIKI 2004 ARIS GIRLS 00:35.55 QUAL.
6 160496 MASOUTI MARIA ANASTASIA 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:35.91 QUAL.
7 154955 ADONIADOU FANI-STYLIANI 2001 PAOK JR-W 00:36.49 QUAL.
8 162106 KOUTOUROUSIOU z01 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:36.89 QUAL.
9 166518 MAYROMATIDOU ELSA 2006 DEL.PTOL. GIRLS :  00:37.02 QUAL.
10 IREM YOLCULUGU 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 00:37.11 QUAL.
11 158609 GKOUDA KONSTADINA 2003 ARIS GIRLS 00:37.31 QUAL.
12 162090 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET 2006 OTHAK GIRLS : 00:37.58 QUAL.
13 158276 DIAMADOPOULOU KYRIAKI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 00:37.87 QUAL.
14 156040 ANASTASIADOU THETIS 2002 ARIS JR-W 00:38.06 QU
15 GATMA SINEM ATAY 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :
16 161323 AIGIDOU THEODORA 2004 ARIS GIRLS
166156 NASIOKA IOANNA 2006 PAOK GIRLS :
18 156221 AMAXOPOULOU MARIA 2002 K.E.KOZANI JR-W
19 AZRA KARABULUT 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :
20 164845 KAVVADIA IOANNA 2004 AE HAIDAR GIRLS
21 162111 SPILIOTIDOU ALKMINI DESPOINA 2003 ARIS GIRLS
22 159147 METAXA ALEXANDRA 2004 XANTH GIRLS
23 162887 ELEYTHERIADOU VERA THEOPISTI 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
24 172478 SAMARA MARIA 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS
25 165716 SAPANI Z0OI 2004 IRAKLIS GIRL,
162186 APOSTOLOU STYLIANI 2005 ARIS S X\\/00:39.50
27 163363 KARAPATAKI XANTHOULA IOULITA 2004 AA ASTERIA 00:39.56
28 162208 APOSTOLOU IOANNA 2005 ARIS 00:39.57
29 155490 MILIKOU NIKOLETA 2003 K.S.5.2005 00:39.90
30 161547 KALENI SOTIRIA 2004 OTHAK IRLS 00:40.21
31 162368 MYLONA THEODORA EIRINI 2005 PAOK @IRLS :00:40.33
32 169006 FLOULI ARETI é GIRLS : 00:40.34
33 159293 STEFANAKIDI EYGENIA RE GIRLS 00:40.72
34 171017 TSAMOURTZI ANASTASIA RIA GIRLS : 00:40.75
35 165937 KAIMAKAMI SOFIA GIRLS :  00:40.91
36 168521 TZIABAZI EIRINI HRYSOVALADOU \" AS ORE GIRLS 00:40.92
37 163747 NESTORIDOU DIMITRA GIRLS :  00:41.57
38 162378 ISTIKOGLOU HRISTIANA GIRLS :  00:41.77
162108 GALANOMATI ALEXIA GIRLS :  00:41.77
40 169214 PAPADIMA DESPOINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:41.88
41 170099 TSIOTA VERONIKI 2006 ARIS GIRLS : 00:41.94
42 165817 TSIALIKI VASILIKI 2006 PAOK GIRLS :  00:42.30
43 158735 THEMELIDOU MARIA @ 2004 PAOK GIRLS 00:42.62
44 157180 SIOMOU MAGDALINI 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:42.77
45 166248 ZAHARIADOU MYRTO \ 2005 NEAPOLI GIRLS :  00:43.15
46 178834 KOUNATIDOU ELE 2006 ARHELAOS GIRLS: 00:43.31
47 168114 GKIOMISI KONS EFELI 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:43.32
48 182653 GRIGORIADOU KO DINA RAF/ 2006 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS : 00:44.04
49 178668 2006 POSKATER GIRLS : 00:44.12
50 167166 2006 IRAKLIS GIRLS :  00:44.30
51 158640 2003 OFTH GIRLS 00:45.12
52 177209 2006 XANTH GIRLS :  00:45.55
53 166220 TOU HRISTINA 2006 APOLKAL GIRLS :  00:46.96
54 183313 POIME OU MARIA 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:48.22
163250 SMILIANI ANASTASIA 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS : 00:36.63
166055 FREGGIDOU MARIA 2006 ARIS GIRLS :  00:37.77
184091 ZEPIDOU EIRINI 2003 ARIS GIRLS
164405 KOUTSOUVALI MARIA 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13
400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN (50) 19/4/2019 PM
5
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 119963 MOUZAS HRISTOS 1995 ARIS MEN 04:32.06
2 157078 MIARITIS ALEXANDROS 2003 GS.VI NIKI  BOYS 04:41.06
3 157418 BARBAROUSIS GEORGIOS 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 04:43.99
4 147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS 2002 KODRAM JR-M 04:45.58
5 156174 GKEKAS LAZAROS-PANAGIOTIS 2004 GS.VI NIKI  BOYS 04:53.33



6 159179 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS 2003 NE RODOPIS BOYS 04:53.78
7 162245 SKARIS IOANNIS 2006 OTHAK BOYS1 04:57.12
8 BATU MUTLU 2005 TURKEY BOYS1  04:58.13
9 BATUHAN CETKIN 2005 TURKEY BOYS1  05:00.46
10 GOKHAN OBUT 2005 TURKEY BOYS1  05:00.90
11 ULUC EMRE CANTURK 2005 TURKEY BOYS1  05:00.92
12 160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL 2005 KODRAM BOYS1 05:02.04
13 162272 TZILVEOGLOU SYMEON 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 05:04.07
14 162436 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS 2006 KODRAM BOYS1  05:05.28
15 SERCAN SEMIH KARAKUS 2005 TURKEY BOYS1 05:11.81
16 166022 FASIOS APOSTOLOS 2006 MAKEDONIK BOYS1  05:12.34
17 159520 KOUTELIS KONSTADINOS 2003 OFTH BOYS 05:12.89
18 162191 LADAS LOUKAS 2005 ARIS BOYS1 05:17.23
19 164133 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL 2006 KODRAM BOYS1 05:22.14 %
20 YIGIT ONAL 2005 TURKEY BOYS1  05:23.78
21 166052 POLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS 2006 ARIS BOYS1  05:48.76 @
154947 VIOLARIS KONSTADINOS 2002 MAKEDONIK JR-M \
167163 PAPAGEORGIOU DIMITRIOS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 13 &
159912 EYTHYMIOU PADELEIMON 2004 GS.VI NIKI ~ BOYS
400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN (50) Q19/4/2019 PM
Q= °
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego //, esult  Points
1 162064 KOUROUNIOTI DAFNI 2003 NOVOUL GIRLS WO.M
2 147874 STAMATAKI VASILIKI 2002 ILYS A.O. JR-W, :03.20
3 155077 METSIOU KONSTADINA 2003 AE HAIDAR  GIRES 05:07.02
4 141240 ZAMARIA AGGELIKI 2000 AOPF 05:08.65
5 153103 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARIA 2003 GS.VI NIKI L 05:09.52
6 160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA 2005 OFTHA S 05:10.25
7 ZEYNEP SELIN SAHIN 2006 TURKEY IRLS ©  05:10.98
8 155030 TERZIDOU ATHANASIA 2002 MAKE @R-W 05:14.27
9 ELIF EDA ALTINTAS 2006 TUR GIRLS ©  05:14.92
10 147464 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI 2002 K JR-W 05:16.85
11 140180 KYRIAKOPOULOU GEORGIA 2000 WOMEN  05:18.59
12 158736 SYROU STYLIANI GIRLS 05:20.52
13 GAYE EDA BOZLAK KEY GIRLS :  05:20.67
14 156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA JR-W 05:30.04
15 ZYNERP NAZ ALP TURKEY GIRLS ©  05:30.23
16 ZEYNEP MINA BULAT 6 TURKEY GIRLS :  05:30.47
17 157171 MARIOGLOU MYRTO-EYAGGELI 003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 05:37.03
18 DAFNE FATMA CETIN @ 2006 TURKEY GIRLS ©  05:37.48
19 163275 KOUTELI VITHLEEM 2005 OFTH GIRLS ©  05:41.75
20 166012 HALKIDOU VASILIKI DESPOIN 2006 MAKEDONIK GIRLS : 05:44.42
21 170304 TZIORA MELPOMENI AT A 2005 MAKEDONIK GIRLS :  05:44.70
22 164127 THEODOROU HRISTIN 2006 KODRAM GIRLS :  05:44.84
23 167164 MALAMA KONSTA 2006 IRAKLIS GIRLS :  05:58.58
BERIL CEREN O 2006 TURKEY GIRLS 13
800m FRE% - WOMEN (50) 19/4/2019 PM
7
Rnk. No. FuIINamg,\ B.D. Team Catego Result  Points
1 147064 H 2001 AE HAIDAR  JR-W 08:56.69
2 140360 2000 AE HAIDAR WOMEN  09:06.64
3 157452 2003 ARIS GIRLS 09:14.58
4 147272 2002 AE HAIDAR  JR-W 09:19.64
5 156989 HRISTODOULOU STYLIANI 2003 POS.IOAN.  GIRLS 09:20.05
6 162268 PAPADOPOULOU IOANNA 2004 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 09:36.54
7 CAGLA SU EROL 2006 TURKEY GIRLS ©  09:42.23
8 156726 PAPAKOSTA KONSTADINA 2004 AE HAIDAR GIRLS 09:43.73
9 156172 GELADARI STEFANIA 2003 GS.VINIKI ~ GIRLS 09:44.40
10 158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA 2005 KODRAM GIRLS ©  09:47.33
11 NAZLI BUSE KAYMAK 2006 TURKEY GIRLS ©  09:59.82
12 156043 BOUTSI ANTHOULA 2002 ARIS JR-W 10:02.58
13 159439 LAKKA ATHINA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 10:07.80
14 158478 GKOUBANITSA SAVVINA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 10:10.00
15 187933 KOTSOMYTI ELENI ANNA 2006 ARIS GIRLS :  10:19.04
16 167171 POLYZOUDI OLGA 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS :  10:25.69



1500m FREESTYLE - MEN (50)

19/4/2019 PM

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 136838 KYNIGAKIS ATHANASIOS-HARALA 1998 AOPF MEN 15:35.25
2 158483 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 16:03.11
3 145164 DIASITIS MIHAIL 2002 ANOARGYR JR-M 16:05.03
4 BORA UZUNKAYA 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 16:14.99
5 147446 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS 2003 NOALEX BOYS 16:37.95
6 159179 THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS 2003 NE RODOPIS BOYS 16:47.90
7 156275 RISKOS VASILEIOS 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 17:09.75
8 147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 17:15.18
9 GOKTUG MOLLA 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 17:37.56
10 171492 HRISTOFIS ANDREAS 2004 ARIS BOYS 17:57.31
11 DEMIR BALKIR 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 18:22.63
164074 MANOLOPOULOS ASTERIOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 14
100m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) 20
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Resn&\Points
1 158390 STAMOU KONSTADINOS-EMMANO 2003 ASK DERI BOYS QUAL
2 127862 MYLONAS FOTIOS 1996 ARIS QUAL.
3 132474 MALAMAS EYSTATHIOS 1998 OSFP QUAL.
4 159173 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS 2003 NOALEX QUAL.
5 147053 DROSOS NIKOLAOS 2001 OSFP QUAL.
6 120256 SPANOUDAKIS GEORGIOS 1994 PAO : QUAL.
7 143083 TSIGGELIDIS PAYLOS 2000 MAKEDONIK M 00: QUAL.
8 119963 MOUZAS HRISTOS 1995 ARIS M% : QUAL.
9 139770 VARVAROUSIS NIKOLAOS 1999 ARIS : QUAL.
10 148003 KALAITZIS SPYRIDON 2001 OL.PETROUP : QUAL.
11 168357 FLOROS VASILEIOS 2004 MAKED oYS : QUAL.
12 FILIP JANESKI 1998 PILOT i@EN QUAL.
13 155456 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2003 PAQ BOYS QUAL.
14 132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS 1997 A MEN QUAL.
15 157453 LADAS KONSTADINOS BOYS QUAL.
16 155134 KABERIS IOANNIS AROLI BOYS QUAL.
17 155461 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS RAM BOYS
18 MEHMET KOC RKEY BOYS 1
19 187124 HATZILEYTERI STEFANOS IRAKLIS BOYS 1
20 TARIK SAFA TEKINKUS 305 TURKEY BOYS 1
21 158932 MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS & K.A.NAOUSA BOYS
22 DEMIR OZCELIK @ 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1
23 143519 MANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS 2000 ARIS MEN
24 157299 KOSMADAKIS ANDREAS 2003 PAOK BOYS
25 157365 TSIOUMAS KONSTADI 2004 LAR-TITA BOYS
26 157561 KREMMYDAS ATHANA 2003 AA ASTERIA BOYS
27 157176 NAVROZIDIS TAXI 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS
28 159082 LEODIOU IASON 2004 OL.IOAN. BOYS
29 ATAMAN BARIS 2005 FENERBAHCE BOYS 1
30 160488 KONSTADINOWGIOS 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS
31 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1
32 158424 2005 KODRAM BOYS 1
33 155379 2002 ARIS JR-M
34 162245 2006 OTHAK BOYS 1
156065 2002 DEL.PTOL. JR-M
36 AHMET KAYRA YALCIN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1
37 ALP BORA GULSOY 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1
38 158533 KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS 2005 NOKAVAL BOYS 1
39 147278 MAYRIDIS ALEXANDROS 2002 ARIS JR-M
40 158447 ATHANASIADIS KONSTADINOS 2003 PAOK BOYS
41 166542 KOUTSOUKIS APOSTOLOS 2003 ARIS BOYS
42 162371 TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNIS 2005 PAOK BOYS 1
43 156356 VASILEIOU ILIAS 2003 PAOK BOYS
44 162246 BADIS IOANNIS 2003 K.E.KOZANI BOYS
45 156997 KARVOUNIS MARIOS-VASILEIOS 2003 POS.IOAN. BOYS
46 164134 MENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS 2006 KODRAM BOYS 1
47 171492 HRISTOFIS ANDREAS 2004 ARIS BOYS
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

164461
162191
156047
163271
158509
158420
164074

160306
159509
165786
157829
163276
167484
161734
158947
167093
165880
161777
162119
159209
166522
168750
165752
157669
166500
169663
162132
167287
162596
160603
160294
165012
169506

179890
164124
180983
165251
167479
162441
164374
168590
163850
162568
162365
164223
170855
164220
172495
167262
171411
167844
179295
166257
163253
166554
171675
181287
167173
166527
167480
154829

TSALAGRADAS GEORGIOS

LADAS LOUKAS

MITSIAS ANDREAS

LAFAZANIS DIMITRIOS
THYMIOPOULOS KONSTADINOS
TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIOS
MANOLOPOULOS ASTERIOS
PETAR ATANASOVSKI

ARDA SEMI BARUH

BURAK CALISKAN
HRYSANTHIDIS SAVVAS
PASHALIDIS HRISTOS

TASKOS DIMITRIOS
STABOULOUS KONSTADINOS
KELESIDIS KONSTADINOS MARIO:
KYRIAKIDIS VASILEIOS
STEFOPOULOS THEODOROS HRYS
HATZIIOANNIDIS KONSTADINOS
HOLIDIS IOANNIS

GKOGKAS KONSTADINOS
SALONIKIDIS EYAGGELOS
KORDANOULIS VASILEIOS
HOUROUZIDIS GEORGIOS
KARAGIANNAKIS VASILEIOS
KOSTOPOULOS THOMAS

ROSIOS PANAGIOTIS

BABALIS GEORGIOS

IGGLEZOS PANAGIOTIS
NIKOGLOU NIKOLAOS

KETSEKOS KONSTADINOS
HATZIGEORGIADIS FOTIOS
GKIDERSOS IOANNIS

MARGIOLIS ADONIOS
THEODORIDIS DIMITRIOS
TSAKNAKIS PANAGIOTIS FANOUR!
PETRIDIS GEORGIOS

KIRIL KITANOVSKI

KOUKOULIS STAYROS

KAZAKIS LEODIOS

KARAKETIDIS HRISTOFOR @
LOUTRIDIS IOANNIS

KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS
VZIVZIS NIKOLAOS

MEGAS NIKOLAOS \
PERGADIS ANDRE
PAPAHRISTOU A 0S

SIDIRAS IOANNIS

RAGKAS HRISTOS
TSABOURIDIS ATHANASIOS
KATSARAKIS NIKOLAOS
SYMEONIDIS GEORGIOS
BOUROUDIS GEORGIOS

DISKOS PETROS
KARAGIANNIDIS HRISTOS PANAC
HASKASA MAOURISIO
BOUROUDIS IOANNIS
KALAITZIDIS DIMITRIOS RAFAIL
HARAVITSIDIS DIMOSTHENIS
FILIPPIDIS PARASKEYAS

2004
2005
2002
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2006
2003
2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2002
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2002
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005

006
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2004
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

APOLKAL BOYS
ARIS BOYS 1
AA ASTERIA JR-M
IRAKLIS BOYS 1
NIR.VEROIA BOYS 1

KODRAM BOYS
ARIS BOYS 1
PILOT SWIM BOYS 1
TURKEY BOYS 1
TURKEY BOYS 1
NOLARIS BOYS

NO MAKED BOYS
KODRAM BOYS 1
K.A.NAOUSA BOYS
AA ASTERIA BOYS 1

IRAKLIS BOYS 1
IRAKLIS BOYS 1
K.A.NAOUSA BOYS
N.A.V.ELLA BOYS 1
K.5.5.2005 BOYS
KAO THERMA JR-M
ARIS BOYS
PAOK BOYS

K.E.KOZANI BOY

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

LAR-TITA  BQ @1
K.A.NAOUSA @ 01
PANSER 01
EATEK s1 ot
KODRA oYsi o1
K.S.S. @ovs 1 o1
K.E. BOYS1 01
NC(% BOYS1 01
BOYS 01

BOYS 01

ARIS ~ BOYS1 01
BOYS1 01

PILOT SWIM BOYS 01
APOLKAL  BOYS 01
KODRAM ~ BOYS1 01
OFTH BOYS 01
NOLARIS ~ BOYS1 01
IRAKLIS ~ BOYS1 01
AAASTERIA BOYS 1 01
PANSER  BOYS1 01
AA ASTERIA BOYS 1 01
IRAKLIS ~ BOYS 01
PANSER  BOYS1 01
PAOK BOYS1 01
NEAPOLI ~ BOYS1 01
ARIS BOYS1 01
NEAPOLI  BOYS 01
ARIS BOYS1 01
AAASTERIA BOYS 1 01
K.A.NAOUSA BOYS1 01
ARIS BOYS 01
PAOK BOYS 01
NEAPOLI ~ BOYS1 01
IRAKLIS ~ BOYS1 01
ARIS BOYS1 01
NEAPOLI ~ BOYS1 01
KAO THERMA BOYS 1 01
IRAKLIS ~ BOYS1 01
PAOK BOYS1 01
IRAKLIS ~ BOYS1 01
N.AV.ELLA BOYS1 01




113 183540 KRISTENSEN ADREI TZENS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 01:12.75
114 167165 SOTIRIOU HRISTOS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 01:12.92
115 186524 VINIADIS KONSTADINOS 2004 XANTH BOYS 01:13.03
116 172204 VLAHOS ASTERIOS 2006 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 1 01:13.07
117 171650 RIZOS KONSTADINOS 2005 NOLARIS BOYS 1 01:13.20
118 162326 HRISTOPOULOS KOSMAS 2005 APOLKAL BOYS 1 01:13.69
163484 VARSAMIS ANDREAS NIKOLAOS 2005 OFTH BOYS 1 01:13.69
120 166568 PATSOURIS KONSTADINOS NIKOL 2005 OFTH BOYS 1 01:14.56
121 158608 SYKIOTIS NIKOLAS 2002 XANTH JR-M 01:15.50
122 165000 GEORGIOU ARISTEIDIS 2006 LAR-TITA BOYS 1 01:15.52
123 169210 KARAISARIDIS IRAKLIS 2006 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1 01:17.01
124 166839 IOANNIDIS MARIOS 2006 ARIS BOYS 1 01:17.95
125 169010 HRISTOU ALEXANDROS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 01:18.15
126 167105 AGAS ATHANASIOS 2006 N.A.V.ELLA BOYS 1 01:18.26 %
127 166157 VAFEIADIS ATHANASIOS 2006 PAOK BOYS 1 01:24.91
100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN (50) 20
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Resn&\Points
1 146273 KALOGERI ZAHAROULA 2002 ILYS A.O. JR-W QUAL
2 146629 PERIVOLA KONSTADINA 2002 ILYS A.O. JR-W QUAL.
3 153289 LYRA ANTHI 2003 AOPF GIRLS QUAL.
4 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARIS JR-W QUAL.
5 155819 DIPIATSA HRISTINA EIRINI 2003 OKEANOS GIRLS QUAL.
6 160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA 2005 OFTHA GIRL, QUAL.
7 145179 MARGARI NIKOLETTA-KONSTADIN 2002 AE HAIDAR  JR, QUAL.
8 187123 HATZILOIZOU ANNA 2004 IRAKLIS QUAL.
9 ANA JANEVSKA 2002 PILOT SWIM QUAL.
10 162194 KOTANIDOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA ASTERIA S: QUAL.
11 159440 IMERIDOU THEODORA-ATHANASI/ 2004 AA AST IRLS QUAL.
12 SEZI ERYUREKLI 2006 TURK IRLS : QUAL.
13 TAMAY OZKAN 2006 TUR GIRLS : QUAL.
14 157353 SYLAIOU MARIA 2003 P GIRLS QUAL.
15 154018 VOGIADZOGLOU PARASKEYI \ GIRLS QUAL.
16 147277 STEFANIDOU STAMATIA JR-W QUAL.
17 145850 VASILEIADOU VASILIKI JR-W
18 CEYDA GURPINAR RKEY GIRLS :
19 155950 BABOUKLI EIRINI ¢ AE HAIDAR  GIRLS
20 157138 KOTTA STAYROULA 303 GS.VI NIKI ~ GIRLS
21 IPEK BURCU AYDINER & 006 TURKEY GIRLS :
22 154111 HATZINIKOLAOU THEODORA @ 2002 PAOK JR-W
23 155102 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI 2004 KODRAM GIRLS
24 160050 KISIRI ELENI @ 2002 N.A.V.ELLA JR-W
25 162118 ILKOU ANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
26 161547 KALENI SOTIRIA \ 2004 OTHAK GIRLS .
27 155377 GIANNAKOUROU § 2002 AA ASTERIA JR-W 01:04.49
28 138074 AFEDOULIDOU YV, *ELPIDA 1999 PAOK WOMEN  01:04.51
29 160991 GEORGOULI KALL 2005 NEAPOLI GIRLS :  01:04.77
30 158963 KARASAVVA S OTEINI 2003 NOALEX GIRLS 01:04.78
31 158445 KIOSI SOF, I 2003 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 01:04.93
32 166174 VLAHOP, ESPOINA 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 01:04.97
33 158544 GERO U MARIA 2004 NOKAVAL GIRLS 01:05.07
34 159601 RIG 2004 ARIS GIRLS 01:05.20
168586 KARAS IDOU FOTEINI 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :  01:05.20
36 161117 LASKAROGLOU AIKATERINI 2003 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 01:05.26
37 157419 KARAISKOU ANNA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 01:05.27
156172 GELADARI STEFANIA 2003 GS.VI NIKI ~ GIRLS 01:05.27
39 159439 LAKKA ATHINA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 01:05.28
40 162283 MOURATIDOU HRYSOPIGI 2004 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 01:05.41
41 158997 STOUKA ANASTASIA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 01:05.56
42 167171 POLYZOUDI OLGA 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS . 01:05.58
43 162254 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA 2004 NOALEX GIRLS 01:05.61
44 158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA 2005 KODRAM GIRLS I  01:05.65
45 162428 GIANNAKI ELENI ANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :  01:05.75
46 162201 ADONIOU ZOI 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 01:05.80
47 166521 ZABROU ANNA 2006 K.E.KOZANI GIRLS: 01:05.81




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

158276
160393
162336
162779
158808
166341
166165
162530
162347
159409
162281
162549

162358
167260
165938
171929
169175
167103
157593
171574
161127
160395
158478
165255
129028
157366
165817
162378
155505
165551
166063
166303
164875

162529
167166
166356
174030
166062
160030
162593
166838
166524
165033
167840
165237
162561
166182
167100
166160
162982
166158
167102
170137
164406
166300
167094
177173
158516
161299
165774
160964
167098
169672

DIAMADOPOULOU KYRIAKI
GIANNOULAKI GEORGIA
GKOGKA HRISTINA
TRIADI MARIA
THEOHARIDOU ELENI
DALKIDOU THEODORA
SIABAKOU DIMITRA
TOULOUPI ELISAVET
HARALABIDOU MARIA
MANDALOU ELEYTHERIA
MIHAILOUDI HRISTINA
TRIKIONI GEORGIA
DEFNE YILDIZ

KANANI STYLIANI ANASTASIA

LASKARIDOU KONSTADINA
ATHANASIADOU DIMITRA
STABOLI EIRINI

PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA

GEORGOUSI MARINA

PSAROGIORGOU PARASKEYI

LILI SYRMI

MIHALOGIANNI KONSTADINA

PAPAZISI FREIDERIKI
GKOUBANITSA SAVVINA
TSOGKA MARIA
VARELTZIDOU EIRINI
MIHALOGIANNI EYANTHIA
TSIALIKI VASILIKI
ISTIKOGLOU HRISTIANA
ADESHOU ANNA MARIA
ADAMIDOU MARIA ELENI
BOUSDOUKI AFRODITI
YFADIDOU STAMATIA
PAXIMADA SOTIRIA

JANA JANESKA
RAMOPOULOU AIKATERINI
TRYFONIDOU ELENI
PAPAZIDOU MARIA MYRTO
KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA
ZABETOGLOU ANNA
BOUSDOUKI ELENI

PAPAGEORGIOU STYLIAN
HRISTIDI ILIANA

PARASKEYA HRISTINA \

MEGA STEFANIA
MOULA HRYSA

MANDALI ZOI

GKADIDOU DESPOINA
ZAFEIRIDOU STAMATIA
TSOLAKIDI HRISTINA
AKRITIDOU THEODORA
ROUSSINOU EYTHYMIA
OKADARIDOU ADONIA
PANOU ELENI
ZYGOTEGOU MARIA
KARAISKOU MAKRINA
TOPI STYLIANI
KORSAVVIDOU STEFANIA
ELEYTHERIADOU ATHINA

2004
2003
2004
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2004
2004
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005
1996
2004
2006
2005
2002
2005

006
2006
2004
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2003
2004
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2003
2004
2006
2005
2006
2004

OLYB.VOL
ARIS
K.S5.5.2005
XANTH
PANSER
ARIS

PAOK

AA ASTERIA
K.A.NAOUSA
AA ASTERIA
MAKEDONIK
NEAPOLI
TURKEY
ARIS

AA ASTERIA
PAOK
NEAPOLI
PANSER
N.A.V.ELLA
LAR-TITA
ARIS
LAR-TITA
ARIS

ARIS
NOLARIS
NO MAKED
LAR-TITA
PAOK

PAOK
NOKA

NIR

APOLKAL
OTHAK
APOLKAL
APOLKAL
LAR-TITA
ALBTHES
K.E.KOZANI
XANTH
XANTH
N.A.V.ELLA
A.G.S.P.KA
AA ASTERIA
N.A.V.ELLA
PAOK
A.G.S.P.KA
PAOK
N.A.V.ELLA
N.A.V.ELLA
PROTOREST
XANTH
N.A.V.ELLA
XANTH
PAOK
NOLARIS
NIR.VEROIA
NOLARIS
N.A.V.ELLA
PROTOREST

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

GIRLS :

GIRLS

GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :

GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS

GIRLS :

GIRLS

GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :

GIRLS
GIRLS

GIRLS :
GIRLS :

GIRLS

IRLS :

R-W

GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :

GIRLS
GIRLS

GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :

GIRLS

GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :

GIRLS
GIRLS

GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :

GIRLS

GIRLS :
GIRLS :

GIRLS

GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :

GIRLS
GIRLS

GIRLS :
GIRLS :
GIRLS :

GIRLS
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113 166032 TSIGKANI DAFNI 2006 MAKEDONIK GIRLS : 01:17.45
114 166649 TSERTIKIDOU ZOI 2006 NOLARIS GIRLS :  01:17.52
115 162071 STERGIOU KRYSTALLIA 2005 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS: 01:17.68
116 174409 KARAGKIOZI VARVARA 2005 NEAPOLI GIRLS :  01:17.70
117 162691 BEGLI MARIA 1999 PAOK WOMEN  01:17.76
118 182653 GRIGORIADOU KONSTADINA RAF/ 2006 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS : 01:17.97
119 167606 KAKATE OURANIA 2006 K.5.5.2005 GIRLS: 01:18.30
120 170655 DASKALOU ELISAVET 2006 PAOK GIRLS :  01:18.47
121 167095 ROUSSINOU KLEONIKI 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 01:18.58
122 165981 VAFEIADOU DAFNI 2006 NOKAVAL GIRLS :  01:19.32
123 186536 THEOU ELENI 2002 XANTH JR-W 01:19.34
124 167099 KORSAVVIDOU ERMIONI 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 01:19.56
125 166309 PAPATHANASIOU KYRIAKI MARIA 2004 APOLKAL GIRLS 01:19.95
126 166220 TOUTSIDOU HRISTINA 2006 APOLKAL GIRLS :  01:20.85 %
127 177209 RIZA GKABRIELA 2006 XANTH GIRLS :  01:21.25
166541 BODITSOPOULOU MARIA ANNA 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS : 01:21.25 @
129 167101 GRAMMATIKOPOULOU ANNA 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 01:21.6 \
130 174942 KOUGIOUMTZIDOU MARIA 2005 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS : 01:22.&
147088 MEDEKIDI ANASTASIA 2002 ARIS JR-W 01:06:4¢€
155099 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI 2003 KODRAM GIRLS 0L
200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN (50) 0/4/2019 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego }ﬁsult Points
1 147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS 2002 KODRAM JR-M Y 15.88 QUAL.
2 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS 1995 XANTH 02 16.60 QUAL.
3 157573 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS 2003 NIREAS ORE 2:16.84 QUAL.
4 157078 MIARITIS ALEXANDROS 2003 GS.VI NIKI 2:17.04 QUAL.
5 ULUC EMRE CANTURK 2005 TURKEY 2:19.22 QUAL.
6 155899 PAPAGEORGIOU GEORGIOS 2002 AA AST 02:19.53 QUAL.
7 158317 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS 2004 KODR oYS 02:20.96 QUAL.
8 BURAK BARTU CEYLANER 2005 TUR BOYS 1  02:22.76 QUAL.
9 160960 KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAGIC ~ 2005 N BOYS 1  02:23.27
10 156275 RISKOS VASILEIOS BOYS 02:23.61
11 156996 KARVOUNIS NIKOLAOS BOYS 02:23.69
12 162272 TZILVEOGLOU SYMEON BOYS 02:24.92
13 162436 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS BOYS 1  02:25.21
14 147931 RIGAS KONSTADINOS JR-M 02:26.27
15 159886 IOANNIDIS LAZAROS BOYS 02:27.56
16 157262 DEVES FOTIOS BOYS 02:27.60
17 BATUHAN SAHIN @ 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1  02:28.70
18 160380 MIKIALIS MIHAIL 2004 ARIS BOYS 02:29.75
19 166022 FASIOS APOSTOLOS @ 2006 MAKEDONIK BOYS1  02:30.32
20 168358 FLOROS ATHANASIOS 2005 MAKEDONIK BOYS1  02:30.41
21 162279 KYPRIANIDIS THEOD 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 02:30.63
22 159912 EYTHYMIOU PADE 2004 GS.VI NIKI ~ BOYS 02:31.88
23 157539 THEODORIS PA 2004 NOLARIS BOYS 02:31.99
24 154822 THEODORIDIS PR MOS 2002 ARIS JR-M 02:34.56
25 158533 KONSTADINID OLAOS 2005 NOKAVAL BOYS1  02:35.17
26 164133 HRISTOF S MIHAIL 2006 KODRAM BOYS1  02:35.70
27 ALPERE TAR 2005 TURKEY BOYS1  02:35.75
28 155244 VARV ATHANASIOS 2003 DEL.PTOL.  BOYS 02:36.61
29 159146 TOP STEFANOS 2004 XANTH BOYS 02:37.01
30 166197 MOUSTAKAS GEORGIOS 2006 NOLARIS BOYS 1 02:37.44
31 162367 BAKOLAS HRISTOS 2005 PAOK BOYS 1  02:38.23
32 167283 KIOSSES VASILEIOS 2006 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS1 02:38.83
33 165752 ROSIOS PANAGIOTIS 2006 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS1  02:39.90
34 162212 KARADIMAS KONSTADINOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 1  02:43.65
35 165203 ETOGLOU HARALABOS 2006 KODRAM BOYS 1  02:43.66
36 171411 RAGKAS HRISTOS 2006 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS1 02:50.66
37 158197 DOURAKOGLOU DIONYSIOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 02:51.23
38 167720 THEOFILOPOULOS ODYSSEAS 2006 NE RODOPIS BOYS1  02:51.77
39 166717 STATHIS KONSTADINOS 2006 XANTH BOYS 1  02:52.21
40 171494 SFAIROPOULOS SAVVAS 2006 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS1 02:55.92
41 163273 METAXAS ADONIOS 2005 OFTH BOYS 1  03:01.42
166519 PEKOS GEORGIOS 2006 K.E.KOZANI BOYS 13
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159077 LAZARIS NIKOLAOS 2004 OTHAK BOYS
163951 HRYSOHOIDIS MARIOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 14
159520 KOUTELIS KONSTADINOS 2003 OFTH BOYS
163934 KRSTITS MIHAILO 2004 PAOK BOYS
200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN (50) 20/4/2019 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 153103 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARIA 2003 GS.VI NIKI ~ GIRLS 02:25.32 QUAL.
2 147874 STAMATAKI VASILIKI 2002 ILYS A.O. JR-W 02:25.41 QUAL.
3 157378 TRYPA SOFIA-EIRINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 02:26.41 QUAL.
4 158940 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 02:26.73 QUAL.
5 162064 KOUROUNIOTI DAFNI 2003 NOVOUL GIRLS 02:28.02 QUAL.
6 ELIF EDA ALTINTAS 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:28.28 QU
7 155077 METSIOU KONSTADINA 2003 AE HAIDAR GIRLS 02:28.93 Q
8 147464 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI 2002 KODRAM JR-W 02:28.98
9 ELIF SELIN ICGILI 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 02:33.42
10 ELIZ ERGUN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 02:33.5 \
11 141462 BADANI MARINA-XANTHI 2000 PAOK WOMEN 02:33.&
12 158736 SYROU STYLIANI 2004 PAOK GIRLS 02:34:84
13 156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA 2002 ARIS JR-W :
14 GATMA SINEM ATAY 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :
15 155030 TERZIDOU ATHANASIA 2002 MAKEDONIK JR-W
16 166233 GKITKOU VASILIKI 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS
17 157075 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARINA 2004 GS.VI NIKI GIR
18 ZYNERP NAZ ALP 2006 TURKEY
19 AZRA KARABULUT 2006 TURKEY
20 BERIL CEREN OZTURK 2006 TURKEY .
21 156726 PAPAKOSTA KONSTADINA 2004 AE HAIDAR 02:38.66
22 162106 KOUTOUROUSIOU ZOI 2005 AA AST IRLS :  02:39.09
23 IREM YOLCULUGU 2006 TURK E@IRLS 02:39.61
24 157171 MARIOGLOU MYRTO-EYAGGELIA 2003 IRA GIRLS 02:39.96
25 162877 LIAKOU ELLI 2006 LA GIRLS :  02:40.09
26 166012 HALKIDOU VASILIKI DESPOINA 2006 NIK GIRLS : 02:40.10
27 155451 ORTITZIOU MARIA R JR-W 02:40.24
28 158540 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI AVAL GIRLS :  02:40.28
29 161182 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA ODRAM GIRLS 02:40.65
30 164845 KAVVADIA IOANNA AE HAIDAR GIRLS 02:40.75
31 162887 ELEYTHERIADOU VERA THEOPISTI 5 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 02:40.93
32 IRMAK SARI 006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:41.33
33 DAFNE FATMA CETIN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:42.50
34 164677 KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO 2006 NEAPOLI GIRLS : 02:42.91
35 162268 PAPADOPOULOU IOANNA@ 2004 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 02:43.01
36 ZEYNEP MINA BULAT 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 02:43.66
37 161323 AIGIDOU THEODORA \ 2004 ARIS GIRLS 02:44.48
38 145367 STEFOUDI IOANN 2000 PAOK WOMEN  02:44.66
39 158259 ORFANIDOU ELE 2005 KODRAM GIRLS :  02:45.29
40 166314 DIGKA ANASTASI 2006 PAOK GIRLS :  02:47.02
41 158611 ZIKOPOULOUWA 2003 XANTH GIRLS 02:47.14
42 158609 GKOUDA THADINA 2003 ARIS GIRLS 02:47.28
43 158261 DERVED KI 2004 KODRAM GIRLS 02:47.40
44 163363 KARA ANTHOULA IOQULITA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 02:47.69
45 159147 MET; AREXANDRA 2004 XANTH GIRLS 02:47.83
46 166162 MAZARARI EYTHYMIA 2006 PAOK GIRLS :  02:50.67
47 165750 KARABINESI KONSTADINA 2006 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 02:51.24
48 166156 NASIOKA IOANNA 2006 PAOK GIRLS :  02:54.69
49 166518 MAYROMATIDOU ELSA 2006 DEL.PTOL. GIRLS :  02:54.87
50 161129 HADZARIDOU EYAGGELIA 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS : 02:56.67
51 165937 KAIMAKAMI SOFIA 2006 ARIS GIRLS :  02:58.23
52 167433 THESSALONIKEYS VASILIKI 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 03:01.53
53 165748 STAMENOU MARIA IOANNA 2006 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 03:02.75
54 166550 BODITSOPOULOU EYDOKIA 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 03:18.80
169566 MAYRIDOU EYSTATHIA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 14
160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS 14

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN (50)

20/4/2019 AM

5



Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points

1 143639 EMFIETZIS PANAGIOTIS-KONSTAL 2000 PAOK MEN 00:58.24 QUAL.
2 147457 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 00:58.33 QUAL.
3 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS 1996 GLAYKOS MEN 00:58.83 QUAL.
4 132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS 1997 ARIS MEN 00:59.41 QUAL.
5 147555 KOUTSOUBAS ADONIOS 2001 NE RODOPIS JR-M 00:59.69 QUAL.
6 143083 TSIGGELIDIS PAYLOS 2000 MAKEDONIK MEN 00:59.72 QUAL.
7 143094 TSIGKANIS DIMITRIOS 2000 MAKEDONIK MEN 01:00.85 QUAL.
8 143143 KELEPOURIS GEORGIOS 2000 PAOK MEN 01:00.91 QUAL.
9 155910 KANAROPOULOS NIKOLAOS 2002 ANOG JR-M 01:01.14 QUAL.
155213 STAYRIDIS KONSTADINOS 2002 ARIS JR-M 01:01.14 QUAL.
11 157825 EXIDARAS STERGIOS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 01:01.33 QUAL.
12 158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS 2005 KODRAM BOYS 1 01:01.69
13 FILIP JANESKI 1998 PILOT SWIM MEN 01:01.90
14 160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL 2005 KODRAM BOYS 1 01:02.19
15 152748 PAPADOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS 2001 ARIS JR-M 01:02.78
16 HALIT BORA CABBAR 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 01:02.
17 EREN SEZGIN 2005 TURKEY BOYS
18 147931 RIGAS KONSTADINOS 2001 ARIS JR-M
19 ATAMAN BARIS 2005 FENERBAHCE BOYS
20 155448 MEGAS VASILEIOS 2002 PANSER JR-M
21 187124 HATZILEYTERI STEFANOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS
22 158449 PAPHIANOS PANAGIOTIS 2003 MAKEDONIK BOYS
23 158507 LAZARIDIS FILIPPOS-TILEMAHOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOY
24 160306 HRYSANTHIDIS SAVVAS 2004 NOLARIS BO
25 162191 LADAS LOUKAS 2005 ARIS
26 ARDA SEMI BARUH 2005 TURKEY
27 TARIK SAFA TEKINKUS 2005 TURKEY S1 01:06.02
28 158485 KALPAKIS HARALABOS 2003 ARIS oYS 01:06.16
29 158947 HATZIIOANNIDIS KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.N O@OYS 01:06.44
30 162992 PARTAKILOUDIS HRISTOS 2005 AA BOYS 1 01:06.91
31 143506 GAVALAS EMMANOUIL 2000 A MEN 01:07.21
32 162246 BADIS IOANNIS R% BOYS 01:07.32
33 YIGIT ONAL BOYS 1 01:07.51
34 165786 TASKOS DIMITRIOS BOYS 1 01:07.55
35 162596 GKIDERSOS IOANNIS BOYS 1 01:08.13
36 159077 LAZARIS NIKOLAOS BOYS 01:08.48
37 157657 HRISTOULAS DIMITRIOS 5 LAR-TITA BOYS 1 01:08.57
38 156356 VASILEIOU ILIAS 003 PAOK BOYS 01:08.61
39 167484 KYRIAKIDIS VASILEIOS @ 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 01:08.77
40 166519 PEKOS GEORGIOS 2006 K.E.KOZANI BOYS 1 01:09.78
41 166522 KARAGIANNAKIS VASILEI®S 2006 K.E.KOZANI BOYS 1 01:11.11
42 167167 POLYZOUDIS KONSTA 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 01:11.16
43 164124 KAZAKIS LEODIOS 2006 KODRAM BOYS 1 01:11.51
44 167163 PAPAGEORGIOU D 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 01:12.88
45 162753 HATZIS GEORGI 2006 OTHAK BOYS 1 01:13.17
46 154580 PILAFAS MIHAIL 2003 N.A.V.ELLA BOYS 01:13.84
47 169663 NIKOGLOU NIWS 2006 KODRAM BOYS 1 01:14.40
48 170855 BATSARIS ANASIOS 2006 ARIS BOYS 1 01:15.29
49 170251 HARA EOFILOS 2003 OTHAK BOYS 01:15.74
50 164220 THEO THEMISTOKLIS 2004 NEAPOLI BOYS 01:18.93
51 166178 MO EYSTRATIOS 2004 AA ASTERIA BOYS 01:19.83
52 166052 POLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS 2006 ARIS BOYS 1 01:22.29
53 166554 DISKOS PETROS 2006 ARIS BOYS 1 01:24.47
54 175149 FEREDINOS EYAGGELOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 01:25.03
156037 KALOUSIS IOANNIS 2002 ARIS JR-M 01:01.46
147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 01:02.43
156174 GKEKAS LAZAROS-PANAGIOTIS 2004 GS.VI NIKI  BOYS
165823 PALERAS EYSTRATIOS 2006 NIREAS ORE BOYS 13
148003 KALAITZIS SPYRIDON 2001 OL.PETROUP JR-M
167287 HATZIGEORGIADIS FOTIOS 2006 K.E.KOZANI BOYS 13
100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN (50) 20/4/2019 AM
6
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points

1 NILSU DEMIRAN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:03.86 QUAL.
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2 139683 TZIORA DIMITRA 1999 MAKEDONIK WOMEN  01:04.62 QUAL.
3 153103 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARIA 2003 GS.VINIKI ~ GIRLS 01:05.78 QUAL.
4 145850 VASILEIADOU VASILIKI 2002 ARIS JR-W 01:06.27 QUAL.
5 ANA JANEVSKA 2002 PILOT SWIM JR-W 01:06.33 QUAL.
6 160483 DERMEDZOGLOU GEORGIA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 01:06.42 QUAL.
7 160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA 2005 OFTHA GIRLS :  01:07.30 QUAL.
8 158978 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI 2004 GS.VINIKI ~ GIRLS 01:07.94 QUAL.
9 ZEHRA AK 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  01:08.05 QUAL.

10 LIDYA KARAKUS 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  01:08.33 QUAL.

11 NIL HELVACIOGLU 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  01:08.72 QUAL.

12 155099 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI 2003 KODRAM GIRLS 01:09.58 QUAL.

13 143111 SAHINI ANASTASIA-MARIA 2000 AA ASTERIA WOMEN  01:10.24 QUAL.

14 141462 BADANI MARINA-XANTHI 2000 PAOK WOMEN  01:10.85 QU

15 156040 ANASTASIADOU THETIS 2002 ARIS JR-W 01:10.89 Q

16 157075 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARINA 2004 GS.VINIKI ~ GIRLS 01:10.91

17 159601 RIGINOU ATHINA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 01:10.99

18 164845 KAVVADIA IOANNA 2004 AE HAIDAR  GIRLS 01:11.57 \

19 165255 TSOGKA MARIA 2005 NOLARIS GIRLS : : &

20 161491 LOURI ILEKTRA 2003 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :

21 147456 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA 2003 OTHAK GIRLS

22 163327 KARATROUPKOU AIKATERINI 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :

23 161018 DOURAKOGLOU ANNA MARIA 2005 ARIS GIRLS :

24 DEFNE YILDIZ 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :

25 187933 KOTSOMYTI ELENI ANNA 2006 ARIS GIRL,

26 167164 MALAMA KONSTADINA 2006 IRAKLIS

27 161131 DIMIROPOULOU ELENI 2005 LAR-TITA

28 158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA 2005 KODRAM .

29 163245 KABOURI KYRIAKI 2005 IRAKLIS : .

30 159413 LASKARIDOU ELENI 2002 AA AST R-W 01:15.49

31 158963 KARASAVVA SOFIA-FOTEINI 2003 NOAL E@SIRLS 01:15.60

32 135683 PRASSA MARIA 1998 OFT, WOMEN  01:15.63

33 162428 GIANNAKI ELENI ANNA 2005 A IA GIRLS: 01:15.95

34 162368 MYLONA THEODORA EIRINI GIRLS :  01:16.80

35 162358 KANANI STYLIANI ANASTASIA GIRLS 01:16.83

36 164793 TZINI RAFAILIA GIRLS :  01:17.10

37 157515 GKANAVA ANTHI GIRLS 01:18.29

38 165938 ATHANASIADOU DIMITRA GIRLS :  01:19.32

39 165817 TSIALIKI VASILIKI 6 PAOK GIRLS :  01:19.42

40 155103 KALYVINOU ELENI 002 NOKAVAL JR-W 01:20.09

41 155505 ADESHOU ANNA MARIA @ 2002 NOKAVAL JR-W 01:21.18

42 162347 HARALABIDOU MARIA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 01:23.31

43 169008 SKOURA DIMITRA @ 2006 IRAKLIS GIRLS :  01:26.12

44 167687 SIAHOUDI ILIANA 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 01:26.32

45 158639 KOUMADSIOTI IFIGE \ 2004 OFTH GIRLS 01:27.84

160991 GEORGOULI KALLI 2005 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14
200m BACK - MEN (50) 20/4/2019 AM
Rnk. No. FullName \/ B.D. Team Catego Result  Points

1 158275 FYKATAS S 2004 OSFP BOYS 02:11.57 QUAL.
2 154947 VIOLAR ADINOS 2002 MAKEDONIK JR-M 02:11.91 QUAL.
3 147902 TOULA ADINOS 2002 ARIS JR-M 02:12.46 QUAL.
4 157418 BAR IS GEORGIOS 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 02:13.00 QUAL.
5 160939 KARKALTANIDIS VYRON 2005 OTHAK BOYS1 02:13.62 QUAL.
6 158469 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS 2003 NOALEX BOYS 02:13.80 QUAL.
7 147284 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRIS™ 2002 PAOK JR-M 02:14.70 QUAL.
8 157338 ADONIADIS THEODOROS 2003 PAOK BOYS 02:14.87 QUAL.
9 160525 ZIABRAS ARION 2004 K.E.KOZANI BOYS 02:15.72

10 158932 MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 02:15.88

11 BATUHAN CETKIN 2005 TURKEY BOYS1  02:18.63

12 157355 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS 2003 OTHAK BOYS 02:18.74

13 157825 EXIDARAS STERGIOS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 02:19.65

14 EFE ARTUZUN 2005 TURKEY BOYS1  02:21.13

15 ARDA ERZI 2005 TURKEY BOYS1  02:21.67

16 BATU MUTLU 2005 TURKEY BOYS1  02:21.75

17 160493 SAVVAPETRAKIS ANDREAS 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS 02:21.77
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18 166542 KOUTSOUKIS APOSTOLOS 2003 ARIS BOYS

19 160960 KARASAVVAS SPYRIDON PANAGIC ~ 2005 NOALEX BOYS 1

20 157826 IOANNIDIS SPYRIDON 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

21 ALP BORA GULSOY 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1

22 163258 HALKIAS THEODOROS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1

23 143519 MANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS 2000 ARIS MEN

24 159886 IOANNIDIS LAZAROS 2003 ARIS BOYS

25 OGUZ YUSUF ULUCA 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1

26 ONDER AYDIN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1

27 164134 MENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS 2006 KODRAM BOYS 1

28 164133 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL 2006 KODRAM BOYS 1

29 163951 HRYSOHOIDIS MARIOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1

30 162441 VZIVZIS NIKOLAOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1

31 165251 LOUTRIDIS IOANNIS 2006 NOLARIS BOYS 1

32 167093 HOLIDIS IOANNIS 2006 N.A.V.ELLA BOYS 1

33 158509 THYMIOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 2005 NIR.VEROIA BOYS 1

34 179879 PYRGOS ARISTOTELIS 2006 K.5.5.2005 BOYS1

35 163202 KARABATZIAKIS ADONIOS 2005 EATEK BOYS 1

36 172486 HEIMONIDIS ALEXANDROS 2006 NEAPOLI BOYS 1

37 172684 KODIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS BOYS 1

38 162367 BAKOLAS HRISTOS 2005 PAOK BOYS 1

39 169506 PETRIDIS GEORGIOS 2006 ARIS BOYS 1

40 165012 TSAKNAKIS PANAGIOTIS FANOUR: 2006 NOLARIS BOYS 1

41 163484 VARSAMIS ANDREAS NIKOLAOS 2005 OFTH BOY

42 166732 TSOTOURIDIS FILIPPOS 2006 KAO THERMA BO 02:53.75

43 160294 THEODORIDIS DIMITRIOS 2004 ARIS 02:56.51

44 154828 PILAFAS NIKOLAOS 2005 N.A.V.ELLA 02:58.37

45 167844 TSABOURIDIS ATHANASIOS 2004 ARIS S 02:59.85

46 166839 IOANNIDIS MARIOS 2006 ARIS OYs1 03:00.31

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN (50) @ 20/4/2019 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Tg@% Catego Result Points

1 154343 GEORGOPOULOU IOANNA \ I GIRLS 02:25.44 QUAL.
2 156447 TSIAPERA HRISTIANA OL  GIRLS 02:26.79 QUAL.
3 162427 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA ASTERIA GIRLS .  02:27.33 QUAL.
4 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA GIRLS 02:28.16 QUAL.
5 157272 LYROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 02:29.43 QUAL.
6 ELIF SELIN ICGILI GIRLS :  02:29.64 QUAL.
7 160969 MIHTATZI HRISTINA 005 PANSER GIRLS :  02:30.63 QUAL.
8 157419 KARAISKOU ANNA @ 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 02:31.28 QUAL.
9 STELLA ARGENTA OZDEN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:31.43

10 155102 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI@ 2004 KODRAM GIRLS 02:32.22

11 GATMA SINEM ATAY 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:32.91

12 158997 STOUKA ANASTASIA \ 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 02:34.41

13 159188 TAHMATZIDOU FO 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 02:34.90

14 NAZLI BUSE KAY, 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:35.14

15 158540 KONSTADINIDOU ANTHI 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS :  02:35.89

16 168116 ADONAKOUDI 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 02:36.43

17 139683 1999 MAKEDONIK WOMEN  02:36.61

18 187933 2006 ARIS GIRLS :  02:37.95

19 155049 2002 PAOK JR-W 02:39.05

20 166521 2006 K.E.KOZANI GIRLS: 02:39.11

21 162407 2006 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS: 02:39.29

22 142524 ZARKADOULA ARTEMIS 2000 AKAKARD WOMEN  02:40.99

23 157593 PSAROGIORGOU PARASKEYI 2004 LAR-TITA GIRLS 02:41.10

24 156727 ZYMATOURA EYDOKIA-EYAGGELIA 2004 AE HAIDAR  GIRLS 02:42.68

25 158259 ORFANIDOU ELENI 2005 KODRAM GIRLS :  02:42.71

26 ALANUR KARAGOZLER 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:43.02

27 157171 MARIOGLOU MYRTO-EYAGGELIA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 02:43.74

28 179411 DAKOU ANDRIANA 2006 NEAPOLI GIRLS :  02:44.21

29 160968 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA 2005 OTHAK GIRLS :  02:44.24

30 162189 KODA ANASTASIA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :  02:44.62

31 162226 PALATSIDI FOTEINI 2005 NIREAS ORE GIRLS :  02:45.70

32 162280 KIOSKERIDOU VASILIKI 2005 MAKEDONIK GIRLS :  02:46.31

33 160964 TOPI STYLIANI 2005 NOLARIS GIRLS :  02:47.00



34 160866 GIANKOULI KONSTADINA 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS :  02:47.19
35 170304 TZIORA MELPOMENI ATHANASIA 2005 MAKEDONIK GIRLS :  02:47.38
36 162117 NASIOUDI PARASKEYI DANAI 2005 ARIS GIRLS :  02:49.17
37 163187 MARAGKAKI ILIANA ZOI 2005 EATEK GIRLS :  02:50.58
38 166545 KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA 2006 ARIS GIRLS :  02:51.08
39 161299 ZYGOTEGOU MARIA 2004 NOLARIS GIRLS 02:51.20
40 163674 KISIRI IOANNA 2005 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 02:51.31
41 165750 KARABINESI KONSTADINA 2006 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 02:51.44
42 ZEYNEP MINA BULAT 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:53.63
43 166524 PARASKEYA HRISTINA 2006 K.E.KOZANI GIRLS: 02:57.31
44 165981 VAFEIADOU DAFNI 2006 NOKAVAL GIRLS :  03:02.00
45 166649 TSERTIKIDOU ZOI 2006 NOLARIS GIRLS :  03:09.06
46 167101 GRAMMATIKOPOULOU ANNA 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 03:11.45
157515 GKANAVA ANTHI 2004 NOLARIS GIRLS %
169566 MAYRIDOU EYSTATHIA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 14
169006 FLOULI ARETI 2006 ARIS GIRLS 13 @
ELIF MERVE VARLIK 2006 TURKEY GIRLS 13 \
174409 KARAGKIOZI VARVARA 2005 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14 &
YAGMUR AYSE MALKOC 2006 TURKEY GIRLS 13
200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN (50) g/4/2019 AM
QR :
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego //, esult  Points
1 119963 MOUZAS HRISTOS 1995 ARIS MEN %%96 QUAL.
2 162279 KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOY :31.37 QUAL.
3 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS 1995 XANTH M 02:35.47 QUAL.
4 163328 PELKOUDIS EYAGGELOS 2005 AA ASTERIA % 02:36.14 QUAL.
5 157829 STABOULOUS KONSTADINOS 2003 K.A.NAOUS 02:36.70 QUAL.
6 BAHA COKETIN 2005 TURKEY S1 02:37.68 QUAL.
7 GOKHAN OBUT 2005 TURKEY OYS1 02:39.13 QUAL.
8 157539 THEODORIS PANAGIOTIS @OYS 02:39.14 QUAL.
9 156275 RISKOS VASILEIOS SN BOYS 02:39.92
10 167479 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS BOYS1  02:41.80
11 ALPEREN BAYRAKTAR BOYS 1  02:42.49
12 162436 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS BOYS 1  02:43.90
13 158975 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS BOYS 02:44.31
14 163248 KAPADZAKIS IOANNIS BOYS 02:47.77
15 168098 NANOS KLEARHOS 6 BOYS1  02:52.85
16 167605 THEODORIDIS KONSTADINOS 5 K.5.5.2005 BOYS1 02:53.48
17 160851 KARDAKOS EYAGGELOS 005 K.S5.5.2005 BOYS1  02:54.32
18 158420 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMIT@ 2004 KODRAM BOYS 02:56.17
19 157669 BABALIS GEORGIOS 2002 PANSER JR-M 02:57.20
20 164206 KRYONAS LEONIDAS @ 2005 ARIS BOYS 1  02:57.30
21 MIHAIL TRIMCHESKI 2002 PILOT SWIM JR-M 03:01.12
22 166328 ZALAKOSTAS APOLLO \ 2006 EATEK BOYS 1 03:01.44
23 169216 NIKOLAKIS GEOR 2006 ARIS BOYS1  03:02.53
24 166731 ANDREADIS GE 2006 KAO THERMA BOYS1  03:03.17
25 167161 TORONIDIS EYST S 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS1  03:05.33
26 165203 ETOGLOU HAR S 2006 KODRAM BOYS1  03:05.63
27 163851 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1  03:14.47
28 167800 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 03:24.34
29 166737 2006 KAO THERMA BOYS1  03:26.45
30 171650 2005 NOLARIS BOYS 1  03:27.34
200m™BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 20/4/2019 AM
10
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 143052 ARGYROPOULOU AGGELIKI-MARIA 2001 ILYS A.O. JR-W 02:41.66 QUAL.
2 163250 SMILIANI ANASTASIA 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS :  02:46.87 QUAL.
3 158940 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 02:48.35 QUAL.
4 154948 KIOSKERIDOU KONSTADINA 2002 MAKEDONIK JR-W 02:48.45 QUAL.
5 GAYE EDA BOZLAK 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:49.27 QUAL.
6 158736 SYROU STYLIANI 2004 PAOK GIRLS 02:50.24 QUAL.
7 NIMRA KIZILKAYA 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:50.94 QUAL.
8 157024 VASILEIADOU POLYXENI 2005 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS : 02:51.02 QUAL.
9 166233 GKITKOU VASILIKI 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 02:52.01
10 160496 MASOUTI MARIA ANASTASIA 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 02:52.09



11 162090 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET 2006 OTHAK GIRLS :
12 156221 AMAXOPOULOU MARIA 2002 K.E.KOZANI JR-W
13 156040 ANASTASIADOU THETIS 2002 ARIS JR-W
14 164405 KOUTSOUVALI MARIA 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
15 161323 AIGIDOU THEODORA 2004 ARIS GIRLS
16 163363 KARAPATAKI XANTHOULA IOULITA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS
17 160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA 2005 NOKAVAL GIRLS :
18 164677 KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO 2006 NEAPOLI GIRLS :
19 172478 SAMARA MARIA 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS
20 166055 FREGGIDOU MARIA 2006 ARIS GIRLS :
21 163747 NESTORIDOU DIMITRA 2005 OTHAK GIRLS :
22 158609 GKOUDA KONSTADINA 2003 ARIS GIRLS
23 161182 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA 2004 KODRAM GIRLS
24 169219 HATZIAPOSTOLOU VASILIKI MARI 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
25 171017 TSAMOURTZI ANASTASIA 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
26 157587 TSELEKIDOU EIRINI-ELENI 2004 LAR-TITA GIRLS
27 165937 KAIMAKAMI SOFIA 2006 ARIS GIRLS :
28 166906 RIGGA ANNA 2006 IRAKLIS GIRLS :
29 169214 PAPADIMA DESPOINA 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
30 162593 PAPAGEORGIOU STYLIANI 2006 LAR-TITA GIRLS :
31 169357 DIMA ANNA 2004 LAR-TITA GIRLS
32 165009 PSAROGIORGOU MARIA 2006 LAR-TITA GIRLS :
33 162108 GALANOMATI ALEXIA 2006 PAOK GIRLS :
34 165748 STAMENOU MARIA IOANNA 2006 K.A.NAOUSA GIRL
35 170099 TSIOTA VERONIKI 2006 ARIS GIRESX/03:26.16
36 161193 IOAKEIMIDOU ERMIONI 2005 LAR-TITA 03:29.16
178834 KOUNATIDOU ELENI 2006 ARHELAOS LS/13
158261 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI 2004 KODRAM S
50m BACKSTROKE - MEN (50) @ 20/4/2019 PM
1
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Tea;nk Catega Result Points
1 120256 SPANOUDAKIS GEORGIOS \ MEN 00:26.87
2 122948 FOTOPOULOS KONSTADINOS ERIST MEN 00:27.07
3 158469 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS \ BOYS 00:27.62
4 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS GLAYKOS MEN 00:27.80
5 157338 ADONIADIS THEODOROS BOYS 00:28.08
6 139937 TZIVANIS DIMITRIOS MEN 00:28.16
7 158932 MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 00:28.68
8 139770 VARVAROUSIS NIKOLAQOS ARIS MEN 00:28.91
9 147284 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-H@ 2002 PAOK JR-M 00:29.16
10 EFE ARTUZUN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 00:29.53
11 166542 KOUTSOUKIS APOSTOLO 2003 ARIS BOYS 00:29.71
12 152748 PAPADOPOULOS PANA 2001 ARIS JR-M 00:30.01
13 156997 KARVOUNIS MARIOS- 10S 2003 POS.IOAN. BOYS 00:30.34
14 136920 KALAITZIS DIMIT 1998 ODYS.THES. MEN 00:30.60
15 157299 KOSMADAKIS A A 2003 PAOK BOYS 00:30.94
16 157355 PAPADOPOULOS A ASIOS 2003 OTHAK BOYS 00:31.09
50m BACK KE - WOMEN (50) 20/4/2019 PM
N ?
Rnk. No. FuIINargg/ N B.D. Team Catego Result  Points
1 NILSU DEM N 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  00:30.75
2 145179 MAR KOLETTA-KONSTADIN 2002 AE HAIDAR JR-W 00:30.92
3 ELA NAZNOZDEMIR 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 00:31.14
4 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 OFTH GIRLS 00:31.17
5 154343 GEORGOPOULOU IOANNA 2003 ASK DERI GIRLS 00:31.24
6 155950 BABOUKLI EIRINI 2003 AE HAIDAR  GIRLS 00:32.09
7 158792 DIGGA AIKATERINI 2004 K.5.5.2005 GIRLS 00:32.11
8 157378 TRYPA SOFIA-EIRINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 00:32.38
9 157272 LYROPOULOU ELENI 2003 NOKAVAL GIRLS 00:33.06
10 156447 TSIAPERA HRISTIANA 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 00:33.08
11 140040 TOPALNAKOU GEORGIA 1999 PAOK WOMEN  00:33.30
12 159188 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 00:33.39
13 155049 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA 2002 PAOK JR-W 00:33.45
14 157383 VARALI FOTEINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 00:33.46
15 166341 DALKIDOU THEODORA 2006 ARIS GIRLS . 00:33.48
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162427 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14
50m BREASTSTROKE - MEN (50) 20/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 124373 VLAHOPOULOS IOANNIS 1995 PAOK MEN 00:30.26
2 155830 GKIKOPOULOS SPYRIDON 2002 PAO JR-M 00:30.31
3 109640 PADIS PADELEIMON 1991 XANTH MEN 00:30.61
4 156065 AVRAMIDIS HRISTOS 2002 DEL.PTOL. JR-M 00:30.89
5 121450 MIHADASIS HRISTOS 1992 ODYS.THES. MEN 00:31.55
6 155899 PAPAGEORGIOU GEORGIOS 2002 AA ASTERIA JR-M 00:31.64
7 107833 ANAGNOSTOU NIKOLAOS 1990 IRAKLIS MEN 00:31.84
8 157168 KAKAMOUKAS ADONIOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 00:32.18
9 BAHA COKETIN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 00:32.62 %
10 147281 VALOUMAS STEFANOS 2001 PAOK JR-M 00:33.06
11 156996 KARVOUNIS NIKOLAOS 2003 POS.IOAN. BOYS 00:33.12 @
12 158975 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS 2004 NOALEX BOYS 00:33.1
13 158449 PAPHIANOS PANAGIOTIS 2003 MAKEDONIK BOYS 00:33.&
14 157829 STABOULOUS KONSTADINOS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 00:3
15 158484 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS 2004 ARIS BOYS 00:
16 163328 PELKOUDIS EYAGGELOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1
50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 20/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Cate esult Points
1 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARIS IR \\/00:33.46
2 143052 ARGYROPOULOU AGGELIKI-MARIA 2001 ILYS A.O. 00:33.87
3 154018 VOGIADZOGLOU PARASKEYI 2003 PAOK L 00:34.36
4 154955 ADONIADOU FANI-STYLIANI 2001 PAOK 00:35.42
5 NIMRA KIZILKAYA 2006 TURKEY IRLS :  00:35.57
6 160395 PAPAZISI FREIDERIKI 2004 ARIS @ZIRLS 00:35.61
7 160496 MASOUTI MARIA ANASTASIA GIRLS 00:35.81
8 IREM YOLCULUGU GIRLS : 00:37.13
9 166518 MAYROMATIDOU ELSA GIRLS : 00:37.14
10 158609 GKOUDA KONSTADINA GIRLS 00:37.39
11 161323 AIGIDOU THEODORA GIRLS 00:37.49
12 162106 KOUTOUROUSIOU Z0I A ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:37.68
13 156040 ANASTASIADOU THETIS JR-W 00:37.99
14 158276 DIAMADOPOULOU KYRIAKI OLYB.VOL GIRLS 00:38.03
15 GATMA SINEM ATAY GIRLS : 00:38.33
16 162090 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET 2006 OTHAK GIRLS : 00:38.38
100m FREESTYLE - ME 0) 20/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 127862 MYLONAS FOTIOS N 1996 ARIS MEN 00:51.89
2 132474 MALAMAS EYSTAT 1998 OSFP MEN 00:52.78
3 120256 SPANOUDAKIS S 1994 PAO MEN 00:53.31
4 147053 DROSOS NIKOLAO 2001 OSFP JR-M 00:53.39
5 159173 VARSAMIDIS W 2003 NOALEX BOYS 00:53.94
6 143083 TSIGGELI AYLO 2000 MAKEDONIK MEN 00:54.38
7 168357 FLOROS 0s 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 00:54.65
8 119963 MOUZ (O] 1995 ARIS MEN 00:54.76
9 132305 TSO VASILEIOS 1997 ARIS MEN 00:55.19
10 155456 PAPAD ULOS DIMITRIOS 2003 PAOK BOYS 00:55.43
11 148003 KALAITZIS SPYRIDON 2001 OL.PETROUP JR-M 00:55.48
12 139770 VARVAROUSIS NIKOLAOS 1999 ARIS MEN 00:55.91
13 157453 LADAS KONSTADINOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 00:56.71
14 158390 STAMOU KONSTADINOS-EMMANO 2003 ASK DERI BOYS 00:57.49
15 155134 KABERIS IOANNIS 2003 NEAPOLI BOYS 00:58.06
FILIP JANESKI 1998 PILOT SWIM MEN
100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN (50) 20/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 146273 KALOGERI ZAHAROULA 2002 ILYS A.O. JR-W 00:58.10
2 153289 LYRA ANTHI 2003 AOPF GIRLS 00:58.20
3 146629 PERIVOLA KONSTADINA 2002 ILYS A.O. JR-W 00:58.60
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4 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARIS JR-W 00:59.16
5 155819 DIPIATSA HRISTINA EIRINI 2003 OKEANOS GIRLS 00:59.32
6 160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA 2005 OFTHA GIRLS : 00:59.83
7 145179 MARGARI NIKOLETTA-KONSTADIN 2002 AE HAIDAR JR-W 01:00.05
8 187123 HATZILOIZOU ANNA 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 01:00.77
9 147277 STEFANIDOU STAMATIA 2002 ARIS JR-W 01:00.82
10 159440 IMERIDOU THEODORA-ATHANASI/ 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 01:01.39
11 162194 KOTANIDOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 01:01.93
12 SEZI ERYUREKLI 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:02.47
13 157353 SYLAIOU MARIA 2003 PGS GIRLS 01:02.53
14 154018 VOGIADZOGLOU PARASKEYI 2003 PAOK GIRLS 01:05.15
TAMAY OZKAN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS 13
ANA JANEVSKA 2002 PILOT SWIM JR-W
200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN (50) 20/4@9 PM
7
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result @s
1 157573 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS 2003 NIREAS ORE BOYS 02:10.2
2 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS 1995 XANTH MEN 02:12.&
3 147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS 2002 KODRAM JR-M :
4 155899 PAPAGEORGIOU GEORGIOS 2002 AA ASTERIA JR-M
5 157078 MIARITIS ALEXANDROS 2003 GS.VI NIKI BOYS
6 158317 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS 2004 KODRAM BOYS
7 ULUC EMRE CANTURK 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1
8 BURAK BARTU CEYLANER 2005 TURKEY BOY 123.22
200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN (50) 20/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team é/a;te Result Points
1 147874 STAMATAKI VASILIKI 2002 ILYS A.O. W 02:24.31
2 158940 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA 2004 K.A.NAQ IRLS 02:24.88
3 162064 KOUROUNIOTI DAFNI 2003 NOVOLIL IRLS 02:24.93
4 157378 TRYPA SOFIA-EIRINI 2004 GIRLS 02:26.38
5 153103 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARIA 2003 GIRLS 02:26.96
6 ELIF EDA ALTINTAS 2006 GIRLS : 02:27.43
7 155077 METSIOU KONSTADINA GIRLS 02:27.49
8 147464 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI JR-W 02:28.30
100m BUTTERFLY - MEN (5 20/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName &D. Team Catego Result  Points
1 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS S\J996 GLAYKOS ~ MEN 00:56.39
2 143639 EMFIETZIS PANAGIOTIS-KON@ 2000 PAOK MEN 00:57.78
3 155910 KANAROPOULOS NIKOLAOS 2002 ANOG JR-M 00:58.08
4 147457 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS @ 2003 KODRAM BOYS 00:58.13
5 132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEIO 1997 ARIS MEN 00:58.22
6 147555 KOUTSOUBAS ADONI N 2001 NE RODOPIS JR-M 00:58.58
7 158424 MIHAILIDIS VASIL 2005 KODRAM BOYS 1 01:00.50
8 143143 KELEPOURIS GE 2000 PAOK MEN 01:00.53
9 157825 EXIDARAS STERG 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 01:00.70
10 155213 STAYRIDIS KO INOS 2002 ARIS JR-M 01:01.00
11 160622 < 2005 KODRAM BOYS 1 01:01.72
12 143094 2000 MAKEDONIK MEN 01:01.74
13 143083 2000 MAKEDONIK MEN 01:02.34
14 152748 2001 ARIS JR-M 01:03.60
15 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 01:03.71
FILIP JANESKI 1998 PILOT SWIM MEN
100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN (50) 20/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 139683 TZIORA DIMITRA 1999 MAKEDONIK WOMEN 01:03.69
2 NILSU DEMIRAN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:04.16
3 160483 DERMEDZOGLOU GEORGIA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 01:04.65
4 145850 VASILEIADOU VASILIKI 2002 ARIS JR-W 01:05.45
5 160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA 2005 OFTHA GIRLS : 01:06.21
6 153103 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARIA 2003 GS.VI NIKI  GIRLS 01:06.77
7 ANA JANEVSKA 2002 PILOT SWIM JR-W 01:06.79
8 158978 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI 2004 GS.VI NIKI  GIRLS 01:07.31
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9 ZEHRA AK 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:07.33
10 LIDYA KARAKUS 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:07.48
11 141462 BADANI MARINA-XANTHI 2000 PAOK WOMEN  01:08.91
12 143111 SAHINI ANASTASIA-MARIA 2000 AA ASTERIA WOMEN  01:09.15
13 NIL HELVACIOGLU 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:09.26
14 155099 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI 2003 KODRAM GIRLS 01:09.36
15 157075 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARINA 2004 GS.VI NIKI ~ GIRLS 01:10.35
16 156040 ANASTASIADOU THETIS 2002 ARIS JR-W 01:12.02
200m BACKSTROKE - MEN (50) 20/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 157418 BARBAROUSIS GEORGIOS 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 02:09.61
2 158275 FYKATAS GEORGIOS 2004 OSFP BOYS 02:10.17
3 158469 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS 2003 NOALEX BOYS 02:10.34 %
4q 154947 VIOLARIS KONSTADINOS 2002 MAKEDONIK JR-M 02:10.89
5 147902 TOULAS KONSTADINOS 2002 ARIS JR-M 02:12.38 @
6 160939 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON 2005 OTHAK BOYS 1 02:14.6 \
7 157338 ADONIADIS THEODOROS 2003 PAOK BOYS 02:14.&
8 147284 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRIS™ 2002 PAOK JR-M 02:17Z3
200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 0/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego //, esult  Points
1 154343 GEORGOPOULOU IOANNA 2003 ASK DERI  GIRLS Wms
2 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 OFTH GIRL, :25.70
3 156447 TSIAPERA HRISTIANA 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRES 02:27.30
4 157272 LYROPOULOU ELENI 2003 NOKAVAL 02:28.55
5 162427 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA LS. 02:28.72
6 157419 KARAISKOU ANNA 2003 IRAKLIS S 02:29.98
7 160969 MIHTATZI HRISTINA 2005 PANSER IRLS :  02:30.50
8 ELIF SELIN ICGILI 2006 TURK @ZIRLS :02:31.05
200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN (50) 20/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. 1‘%& Catego Result Points
1 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS H MEN 02:21.22
2 119963 MOUZAS HRISTOS MEN 02:22.34
3 162279 KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS AKEDONIK BOYS 02:29.20
4 GOKHAN OBUT TURKEY BOYS 1 02:36.66
5 157539 THEODORIS PANAGIOTIS NOLARIS BOYS 02:38.88
6 157829 STABOULOUS KONSTADINOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 02:39.13
7 163328 PELKOUDIS EYAGGELOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1 02:39.52
8 BAHA COKETIN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 02:41.50
200m BREASTSTR WOMEN (50) 20/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName \\ B.D. Team Catego Result  Points
1 143052 ARGYROPOULOU -MARIA 2001 ILYS A.O. JR-W 02:38.96
2 163250 SMILIANI ANAST, 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS : 02:47.04
3 154948 KIOSKERIDOU KO DINA 2002 MAKEDONIK JR-W 02:47.06
4 158940 SIPITANOU AWIA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 02:47.44
5 157024 2005 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS : 02:49.90
6 158736 2004 PAOK GIRLS 02:50.86
7 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 02:52.90
8 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 02:53.71
400m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) 20/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 158390 STAMOU KONSTADINOS-EMMANO 2003 ASK DERI BOYS 04:04.29
2 147446 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS 2003 NOALEX BOYS 04:07.95
3 143160 KAITATZIS DIMITRIOS 2001 MAKEDONIK JR-M 04:09.66
4 BORA UZUNKAYA 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 04:13.30
5 147457 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 04:18.02
6 155448 MEGAS VASILEIOS 2002 PANSER JR-M 04:18.53
7 157078 MIARITIS ALEXANDROS 2003 GS.VI NIKI  BOYS 04:22.12
8 147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 04:22.80
9 147902 TOULAS KONSTADINOS 2002 ARIS JR-M 04:24.11
10 SERCAN SEMIH KARAKUS 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 04:24.71
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11 162245 SKARIS IOANNIS 2006 OTHAK BOYS 1 04:25.82
12 158485 KALPAKIS HARALABOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 04:28.18
13 GOKTUG MOLLA 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 04:31.69
14 156047 MITSIAS ANDREAS 2002 AA ASTERIA JR-M 04:32.30
15 157561 KREMMYDAS ATHANASIOS 2003 AA ASTERIA BOYS 04:34.99
16 155461 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS 2003 KODRAM BOYS 04:35.54
17 ONDER AYDIN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 04:36.40
DEMIR OZCELIK 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 04:36.40
19 TUGRUL BASAR UYSAL 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 04:36.55
20 BATUHAN SAHIN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 04:36.58
21 DEMIR BALKIR 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 04:38.97
22 168380 GKIATAS FILIPPOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 1 04:40.33
23 164461 TSALAGRADAS GEORGIOS 2004 APOLKAL BOYS 04:44.73
24 BURAK CALISKAN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 04:46.34 %
25 162142 XYDAS STYLIANOS 2005 PAOK BOYS 1 04:47.40
26 159597 MILIKOS PAYLOS 2004 K.S.S5.2005 BOYS 04:48.09 @
27 163271 LAFAZANIS DIMITRIOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 \
28 166197 MOUSTAKAS GEORGIOS 2006 NOLARIS BOYS 1
29 160603 MARGIOLIS ADONIOS 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS
30 169552 HARIS ALEXANDROS 2006 NEAPOLI BOYS 1
31 163253 BOUROUDIS GEORGIOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1
32 154829 FILIPPIDIS PARASKEYAS 2006 N.A.V.ELLA BOYS 1 05719.
400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN (50) 20/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Cate Q Result Points
1 147064 METSIOU FOTEINI 2001 AE HAIDAR 04:19.21
2 140360 KATSIARA AFRODITI 2000 AE HAIDAR 04:26.69
3 147272 KARAKOTTA DIMITRA 2002 AE HAIDAR 04:28.27
4 147088 MEDEKIDI ANASTASIA 2002 ARIS R-W 04:28.33
5 157452 KEHAGIA ELENI 2003 ARIS @IRLS 04:31.33
6 156989 HRISTODOULOU STYLIANI GIRLS 04:33.78
7 ZEYNEP SELIN SAHIN GIRLS :  04:36.04
8 162268 PAPADOPOULOU IOANNA NIK GIRLS 04:36.99
9 155030 TERZIDOU ATHANASIA MAKEDONIK JR-W 04:38.81
10 CAGLA SU EROL GIRLS :  04:40.23
11 159437 PETROPOULOU EYGENIA A ASTERIA GIRLS 04:41.76
12 156172 GELADARI STEFANIA GS.VI NIKI ~ GIRLS 04:42.45
13 158544 GEROVASILEIOU MARIA GIRLS 04:42.86
14 CEYDA GURPINAR GIRLS . 04:42.91
15 157843 LAFTSIDOU AIKATERINA @ 2003 ARIS GIRLS 04:42.94
16 158978 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI 2004 GS.VI NIKI ~ GIRLS 04:44.47
17 157138 KOTTA STAYROULA @ 2003 GS.VI NIKI ~ GIRLS 04:46.84
18 156726 PAPAKOSTA KONSTADI 2004 AE HAIDAR GIRLS 04:47.03
19 156043 BOUTSI ANTHOULA K 2002 ARIS JR-W 04:51.19
20 ELIF MERVE VARLL 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  04:54.27
21 163275 KOUTELI VITHL 2005 OFTH GIRLS I  04:54.86
22 158478 GKOUBANITSA SA A 2004 ARIS GIRLS 04:57.51
23 IRMAK SARI V 2006 TURKEY GIRLS .  04:58.17
24 ALANUR LER 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  05:04.58
25 162189 KODA A 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 05:15.98
26 168522 TZIAB. TRA 2006 NIREAS ORE GIRLS :  05:19.30
27 166098 KO ASKEYI 2006 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS: 05:48.46
50m EESTYLE - MEN (50) 21/4/2019 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 127862 MYLONAS FOTIOS 1996 ARIS MEN 00:23.77 QUAL.
2 139550 GEORGARAKIS IOANNIS 1999 AOPF MEN 00:24.24 QUAL.
3 147476 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS 2002 PANSER JR-M 00:24.29 QUAL.
4 147053 DROSOS NIKOLAOS 2001 OSFP JR-M 00:24.43 QUAL.
5 132474 MALAMAS EYSTATHIOS 1998 OSFP MEN 00:24.78 QUAL.
6 142176 MAKRYGIANNIS EYAGGELOS 2000 ANOARGYR MEN 00:24.82 QUAL.
7 158390 STAMOU KONSTADINOS-EMMANO 2003 ASK DERI BOYS 00:25.06 QUAL.
8 168357 FLOROS VASILEIOS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 00:25.09 QUAL.
9 159173 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS 2003 NOALEX BOYS 00:25.12 QUAL.
10 143094 TSIGKANIS DIMITRIOS 2000 MAKEDONIK MEN 00:25.15 QUAL.
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26
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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50
51

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

73
74
75

161530

148003
139770
155456
143452
147281
132662

158424
155379
158317
155134
157299
157453
136920
133342
187124
157365

159886
160488
162371
158447
164861

159509
168380

147278
159077
159082
164461
158484
163096
160380
163276
162132
158197
160388
179890
164134
155214
159143
163852
154580
161777
158420
159209

170224
161734
165752
161048
179879
168750
165880
162595
155452
167591
160294
164374
163850
165035

GIANNAKAKIS MIHAIL
FILIP JANESKI

KALAITZIS SPYRIDON
VARVAROUSIS NIKOLAOS
PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS
ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS-GEORGIC
VALOUMAS STEFANOS
MERETSOLIAS KONSTADINOS
MEHMET KOC

MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS
VAKOUFTSIS DIMITRIOS
KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS

KABERIS IOANNIS

KOSMADAKIS ANDREAS

LADAS KONSTADINOS

KALAITZIS DIMITRIOS
HRISTODOULOU IASON
HATZILEYTERI STEFANOS
TSIOUMAS KONSTADINOS
ATAMAN BARIS

IOANNIDIS LAZAROS
KONSTADINOU GEORGIOS
TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNIS
ATHANASIADIS KONSTADINOS
ELEYTHERAKIS LEONIDAS STEFAN
AHMET KAYRA YALCIN
PASHALIDIS HRISTOS

GKIATAS FILIPPOS

DEMIR SERDAN TARIM

MAYRIDIS ALEXANDROS

LAZARIS NIKOLAOS

LEODIOU IASON

TSALAGRADAS GEORGIOS
KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS
HASIOTIS KONSTADINOS
MIKIALIS MIHAIL

KELESIDIS KONSTADINOS MARIO:
KETSEKOS KONSTADINOS
DOURAKOGLOU DIONYSIOS

STAMATIS EYAGGELOS @
KOUKOULIS STAYROS

MENZILTZIDIS GEORGIO@
ARABATZIS STEFANOS

GONIADIS KONSTADI \
BATAKIS VASILEI

PILAFAS MIHAIL

SALONIKIDIS EYA oS
TSAKIRIDIS-T! S DIMITRIOS
HOUROU RGIOS

S PARASKEV
STEFOPBWLOS THEODOROS HRYS
ROSIOS PANAGIOTIS

PLATINARIS VASILEIOS

PYRGOS ARISTOTELIS
KOSTOPOULOS THOMAS
GKOGKAS KONSTADINOS
MANOLAKOGLOU DIMITRIOS
FOTOGRAFOS IOANNIS-PARASKEY
KIDERLIS PANAGIOTIS
THEODORIDIS DIMITRIOS

MEGAS NIKOLAOS

PAPAHRISTOU ALEXANDROS
AGAPIDIS VLADIMIROS

2004
1998
2001
1999
2003
2001
2001
1998
2005
2005
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
1998
1997
2005
2004
2005
2003
2004
2005
2003
2001
2005
2004
2005
2005
2002

PAOK BOYS
PILOT SWIM MEN
OL.PETROUP JR-M

ARIS MEN
PAOK BOYS
IRAKLIS JR-M
PAOK JR-M
AOPF MEN
TURKEY BOYS 1
KODRAM BOYS 1
ARIS JR-M
KODRAM BOYS

NEAPOLI BOYS

PAOK BOYS
ARIS BOYS
ODYS.THES. MEN
XANTH MEN
IRAKLIS BOYS 1

LAR-TITA BOYS
FENERBAHCE BOYS 1

ARIS BOYS
IRAKLIS BOYS
PAOK BOYS 1
PAOK BOY
KAO THERMA JR;,
TURKEY 1
NO MAKED
ARIS S1
TURKEY 0YS 1
ARIS R-M
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS
BOYS 1
BOYS

K.5.5.2005 BOYS1

ARIS BOYS
ARIS BOYS
APOLKAL BOYS

KODRAM BOYS 1
IRAKLIS JR-M
AA ASTERIA BOYS
EATEK BOYS
N.A.V.ELLA BOYS
KAO THERMA JR-M
KODRAM BOYS
PAOK BOYS
PILOT SWIM BOYS 1
PILOT SWIM BOYS

OFTH JR-M

IRAKLIS BOYS 1
K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 1
PANSER BOYS 1
K.5.5.2005 BOYS'1
LAR-TITA BOYS 1
K.5.5.2005 BOYS1
A.G.S.P.KA BOYS1
PANSER JR-M

KAO THERMA BOYS 1
ARIS BOYS

PANSER BOYS 1
IRAKLIS BOYS

XANTH BOYS 1

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
QUAL.
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76 168590 PERGADIS ANDREAS 2006 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1
77 166183 DIDASKALOU NIKOLAOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1
78 162568 SIDIRAS IOANNIS 2005 PANSER BOYS 1
79 162365 KOUTMOURIDIS HARALABOS 2005 PAOK BOYS 1
80 164220 THEODORIDIS THEMISTOKLIS 2004 NEAPOLI BOYS
81 164223 VASILEIADIS GEORGIOS 2006 NEAPOLI BOYS 1
82 179295 KATSARAKIS NIKOLAOS 2004 PAOK BOYS
83 171675 KARAGIANNIDIS HRISTOS PANAGC 2006 NEAPOLI BOYS 1
84 167173 BOUROUDIS IOANNIS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1
85 172495 PAPAKONDYLIS PANAGIOTIS 2006 ARIS BOYS 1
86 172204 VLAHOS ASTERIOS 2006 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 1
87 166527 KALAITZIDIS DIMITRIOS RAFAIL 2006 PAOK BOYS 1
88 175149 FEREDINOS EYAGGELOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1
89 186524 VINIADIS KONSTADINOS 2004 XANTH BOYS
169010 HRISTOU ALEXANDROS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1
91 183540 KRISTENSEN ADREI TZENS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1
92 167262 SAMARTZIS STYLIANOS 2006 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1
93 181287 HASKASA MAOURISIO 2006 KAO THERMA BOYS 1
94 162326 HRISTOPOULOS KOSMAS 2005 APOLKAL BOYS 1
95 165206 TSOHELI GKAGKA 2005 KAO THERMA BOYS 1
96 167844 TSABOURIDIS ATHANASIOS 2004 ARIS BOYS
97 171411 RAGKAS HRISTOS 2006 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS
98 166159 ELEYTHERIADIS GEORGIOS 2006 PAOK BOYS
929 167480 HARAVITSIDIS DIMOSTHENIS 2006 IRAKLIS BOY
100 158608 SYKIOTIS NIKOLAS 2002 XANTH JR,
101 167165 SOTIRIOU HRISTOS 2006 IRAKLIS 1
166568 PATSOURIS KONSTADINOS NIKOL 2005 OFTH
103 165000 GEORGIOU ARISTEIDIS 2006 LAR-TITA S1
104 174793 PIPERIDIS GEORGIOS 2005 IRAKLIS 0Ys 1
105 171494 SFAIROPOULOS SAVVAS .G. .@OYS 1
106 169210 KARAISARIDIS IRAKLIS \hk A BOYS 1
107 167105 AGAS ATHANASIOS BOYS 1
108 185474 ASPRIDIS NIKOLAOS BOYS
109 166816 KAZANAS GEORGIOS-RAFAIL BOYS 1
110 167478 NAVROZIDIS PANAGIOTIS BOYS 1
111 MIHAIL CVETANOVSKI 20 T SWIM JR-M
112 165738 KOURADIDIS HRISTOS 6 BOYS 1
113 185811 KYRIAKOU NIKOLAOS 5 K.5.5.2005 BOYS1
114 181877 HRISTOFIS IOANNIS 006 ARIS BOYS 1
115 166157 VAFEIADIS ATHANASIOS @ 2006 PAOK BOYS 1
154822 THEODORIDIS PRODROMOS 2002 ARIS JR-M
50m FREESTYLE - \@EN (50) 21/4/2019 AM
Rnk. No. FullName \\ B.D. Team Catego Result  Points
1 145179 MARGARI NIKOLE TADIN 2002 AE HAIDAR JR-W 00:27.77 QUAL.
2 187123 HATZILOIZOU A 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:27.78 QUAL.
3 154955 ADONIADOU FANI- IANI 2001 PAOK JR-W 00:27.85 QUAL.
4 ELA NAZ OzZD 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  00:27.97 QUAL.
5 158940 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 00:28.00 QUAL.
6 155819 2003 OKEANOS  GIRLS 00:28.11 QUAL.
7 2002 PILOT SWIM JR-W 00:28.13 QUAL.
8 147277 2002 ARIS JR-W 00:28.24 QUAL.
9 162194 KOTANIBOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:28.35 QUAL.
10 159188 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 00:28.63 QUAL.
11 138074 AFEDOULIDOU VASILIKI-ELPIDA 1999 PAOK WOMEN  00:28.76 QUAL.
12 IPEK BURCU AYDINER 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  00:28.81 QUAL.
13 157353 SYLAIOU MARIA 2003 PGS GIRLS 00:28.95 QUAL.
14 TAMAY OZKAN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  00:29.07 QUAL.
15 160050 KISIRI ELENI 2002 N.A.V.ELLA  JR-W 00:29.09 QUAL.
16 ELIZ ERGUN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  00:29.37 QUAL.
17 162118 ILKOU ANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:29.61
18 167171 POLYZOUDI OLGA 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS :  00:29.67
160991 GEORGOULI KALLIROI 2005 NEAPOLI GIRLS :  00:29.67
20 161018 DOURAKOGLOU ANNA MARIA 2005 ARIS GIRLS ©  00:29.69
21 131931 BALAKTSI RODANTHI-HRISTINA 1997 AXON 40 EK WOMEN  00:29.70



22
23
24
25
26
27
28

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

75
76
77
78
79

81
82
83
84
85
86

154111
157138
166174
161547
166341
129028
158276
160402
159439
160393
162779
162549
162336
135409
162201
158808
163674
159610
166055
157383
166165
162111
167260
161131
179411
171574
158611
160969
162347
161127
166303
166063
157366
162283
162530
165750
171929
155667
166545
169006
166838
162145
167094

162561
169672

160030
166300
165237
163187
162593
167166
166162
166158
164406
170137
166062
165267
166356
166092
167100
158639
166160

SEZI ERYUREKLI 2006 TURKEY
HATZINIKOLAOU THEODORA 2002 PAOK
KOTTA STAYROULA 2003 GS.VI NIKI
VLAHOPOULOU DESPOINA 2006 AA ASTERIA
KALENI SOTIRIA 2004 OTHAK
DALKIDOU THEODORA 2006 ARIS
VARELTZIDOU EIRINI 1996 NO MAKED
DIAMADOPOULOU KYRIAKI 2004 OLYB.VOL
KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 OFTH
LAKKA ATHINA 2004 ARIS
GIANNOULAKI GEORGIA 2003 ARIS
TRIADI MARIA 2005 XANTH
TRIKIONI GEORGIA 2004 NEAPOLI
GKOGKA HRISTINA 2004 K.S.S5.2005
PADAZI KONSTADINA 1998 OFTH
ADONIOU Z0I 2005 K.A.NAOUSA
THEOHARIDOU ELENI 2004 PANSER
KISIRI IOANNA 2005 N.A.V.ELLA
TSATALBASIDOU KASSIANI 2003 K.E.KOZANI
FREGGIDOU MARIA 2006 ARIS
VARALI FOTEINI 2004 OLYB.VOL
SIABAKOU DIMITRA 2006 PAOK
SPILIOTIDOU ALKMINI DESPOINA 2003 ARIS
LASKARIDOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA ASTERIA
DIMIROPOULOU ELENI 2005 LAR-TITA
DAKOU ANDRIANA 2006 NEAPOLI
LILI SYRMI 2006 ARIS
ZIKOPOULOU EYGENIA 2003 XANTH
MIHTATZI HRISTINA 2005
HARALABIDOU MARIA

GIRLS :
JR-W
GIRLS
GIRLS :
GIRLS
GIRLS :
WOMEN
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS
GIRLS :
GIRLS
GIRLS
WOMEN
GIRLS :
GIRLS
GIRLS :
GIRLS
GIRLS :
GIRLS
GIRLS :
GIRLS
GIRL

PANSER IRLS :
IRLS :

MIHALOGIANNI KONSTADINA ZIIAN  GIRLS :
YFADIDOU STAMATIA NIF GIRLS :
BOUSDOUKI AFRODITI GIRLS :
MIHALOGIANNI EYANTHIA GIRLS
MOURATIDOU HRYSOPIGI EDONIK GIRLS
TOULOUPI ELISAVET AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
KARABINESI KONSTADINA 6”K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS :
STABOLI EIRINI 6 NEAPOLI GIRLS :
TSIAPERA MARIA 002 A.S.K.OLYM JR-W
KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA @ 2006 ARIS GIRLS :
FLOULI ARETI 2006 ARIS GIRLS :
HRISTIDI ILIANA @ 2005 ALBTHES GIRLS :
IOANNIDOU DIMITRA 2004 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS
ROUSSINOU EYTHYMI 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS :
TUMER NISAN 2005 FENERBAHCE GIRLS :
LEMONIDOU ELEK{- 2004 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS
ELEYTHERIADOU A A 2004 PROTOREST GIRLS
JANA JANESKA 2003 PILOT SWIM GIRLS
BOUSDOU E 2004 APOLKAL GIRLS
AKRITI DORA 2006 XANTH GIRLS :
MAND 2003 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS
MAR; AKI ILIANA ZOI 2005 EATEK GIRLS :
PAPAG GIOU STYLIANI 2006 LAR-TITA GIRLS :
TRYFONIDOU ELENI 2006 IRAKLIS GIRLS :
MAZARAKI EYTHYMIA 2006 PAOK GIRLS :
EYDOXIADOU SOFIA 2006 PAOK GIRLS :
TSOLAKIDI HRISTINA 2005 PROTOREST GIRLS :
ZAFEIRIDOU STAMATIA 2004 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS
ZABETOGLOU ANNA 2006 APOLKAL GIRLS :
PAPADOPOULOU EIRINI 2002 XANTH JR-W
PAPAZIDOU MARIA MYRTO 2006 APOLKAL GIRLS :
TSIKA ELENI 2006 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS :
DERMEDZI MARIA 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS :
KOUMADSIOTI IFIGENEIA 2004 OFTH GIRLS
APOSTOLIDOU ATHANASIA 2006 PAOK GIRLS :

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:




87 167840 MOULA HRYSA 2006 XANTH GIRLS . 00:33.74
88 177173 OKADARIDOU ADONIA 2006 XANTH GIRLS . 00:33.76
89 165748 STAMENOU MARIA TIOANNA 2006 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 00:33.80
20 167606 KAKATE OURANIA 2006 K.5.5.2005 GIRLS : 00:33.97
91 163679 KARATZIA MYRTO 2005 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS : 00:34.04
92 165740 BELEGRINOU FOTEINI 2006 PAOK GIRLS . 00:34.08
93 169008 SKOURA DIMITRA 2006 IRAKLIS GIRLS :  00:34.12
94 162691 BEGLI MARIA 1999 PAOK WOMEN  00:34.13
95 162071 STERGIOU KRYSTALLIA 2005 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS : 00:34.19
96 157180 SIOMOU MAGDALINI 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:34.21
97 166098 KONIARI PARASKEYI 2006 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS : 00:34.33
98 160968 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA 2005 OTHAK GIRLS . 00:34.34
929 165009 PSAROGIORGOU MARIA 2006 LAR-TITA GIRLS :  00:34.37
100 158516 PANOU ELENI 2003 PAOK GIRLS 00:34.56 %
101 182653 GRIGORIADOU KONSTADINA RAF# 2006 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS : 00:34.58
102 165033 MEGA STEFANIA 2005 XANTH GIRLS :  00:34.60 @
103 167095 ROUSSINOU KLEONIKI 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS : 00:34.7 \
104 167486 TSIOLA MARIA HRYSI 2006 IRAKLIS GIRLS :  00:35.
105 168114 GKIOMISI KONSTADINA NEFELI 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
106 184091 ZEPIDOU EIRINI 2003 ARIS GIRLS
107 166309 PAPATHANASIOU KYRIAKI MARIA 2004 APOLKAL GIRLS
108 177209 RIZA GKABRIELA 2006 XANTH GIRLS :
109 176173 DOULGERI EIRINI 2006 KAO THERMA GIRLS :
110 167099 KORSAVVIDOU ERMIONI 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRL
111 183313 POIMENIDOU MARIA 2006 AA ASTERIA GI
112 176375 KABA AIKATERINI 2006 A.G.S.P.KA
113 172506 PARASKEYAIDOU EYAGGELIA 2006 KAO THERM .
114 166541 BODITSOPOULOU MARIA ANNA 2006 N.A.V.ELLA :
115 166748 DALAMAGKA ARTEMIS 2006 KAO TH IRLS ©  00:38.75
116 170832 RODITI AGGELIKI 2006 KAO T, @IRLS . 00:39.81
153289 LYRA ANTHI 2003 GIRLS 00:27.72
154343 GEORGOPOULOU IOANNA 2003 GIRLS 00:28.94
157593 PSAROGIORGOU PARASKEYI 2004 GIRLS
50m BUTTERFLY - MEN (50) 21/4/2019 AM
§ 3
Rnk. No. FullName R eam Catego Result Points
1 158469 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS NOALEX BOYS 00:25.87 QUAL.
2 132474 MALAMAS EYSTATHIOS 8 OSFP MEN 00:25.97 QUAL.
3 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS 996 GLAYKOS MEN 00:25.98 QUAL.
4 147053 DROSOS NIKOLAOS @ 2001 OSFP JR-M 00:26.18 QUAL.
5 143083 TSIGGELIDIS PAYLOS 2000 MAKEDONIK MEN 00:26.25 QUAL.
6 156037 KALOUSIS IOANNIS 2002 ARIS JR-M 00:26.74 QUAL.
7 156174 GKEKAS LAZAROS-PAN 2004 GS.VI NIKI ~ BOYS 00:26.81 QUAL.
8 132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEI 1997 ARIS MEN 00:26.82 QUAL.
9 FILIP JANESKI 1998 PILOT SWIM MEN 00:27.08 QUAL.
10 147457 KALOUDIS GEO 2003 KODRAM BOYS 00:27.19 QUAL.
11 147555 KOUTSOUBAS AD S 2001 NE RODOPIS JR-M 00:27.30 QUAL.
136838 KYNIGAKIS AWIOS-HARALA 1998 AOPF MEN 00:27.30 QUAL.
13 155213 STAYRIDI NSFTADINOS 2002 ARIS JR-M 00:27.43 QUAL.
14 143506 GAVAL MANOUIL 2000 ARIS MEN 00:27.54 QUAL.
15 143452 ASPO RKADIOS-GEORGIC 2001 IRAKLIS JR-M 00:27.66 QUAL.
16 148003 KA PYRIDON 2001 OL.PETROUP JR-M 00:27.68 QUAL.
17 133342 HRISTOROULOU IASON 1997 XANTH MEN 00:27.77
18 143639 EMFIETZIS PANAGIOTIS-KONSTAL 2000 PAOK MEN 00:27.85
19 152748 PAPADOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS 2001 ARIS JR-M 00:27.90
20 160378 STAMATIS NIKOLAOS AVRAAM 2002 ARIS JR-M 00:28.50
21 TARIK SAFA TEKINKUS 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 00:28.53
139550 GEORGARAKIS IOANNIS 1999 AOPF MEN 00:28.53
23 MEHMET KOC 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 00:28.56
24 BURAK BARTU CEYLANER 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 00:28.67
25 162246 BADIS IOANNIS 2003 K.E.KOZANI BOYS 00:28.76
26 ATAMAN BARIS 2005 FENERBAHCE BOYS 1 00:28.89
27 155448 MEGAS VASILEIOS 2002 PANSER JR-M 00:28.95
28 136920 KALAITZIS DIMITRIOS 1998 ODYS.THES. MEN 00:28.96
29 167484 KYRIAKIDIS VASILEIOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 00:28.99
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30 147476 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS 2002 PANSER JR-M 00:29.06
31 187124 HATZILEYTERI STEFANOS 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 00:29.14
32 120595 SAHPAZIDIS GEORGIOS 1994 POS.XANTH MEN 00:29.33
33 162992 PARTAKILOUDIS HRISTOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1 00:29.45
34 165786 TASKOS DIMITRIOS 2006 KODRAM BOYS 1 00:29.87
35 166500 IGGLEZOS PANAGIOTIS 2005 EATEK BOYS 1 00:29.95
158507 LAZARIDIS FILIPPOS-TILEMAHOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1 00:29.95
37 157262 DEVES FOTIOS 2003 PAOK BOYS 00:30.29
38 158447 ATHANASIADIS KONSTADINOS 2003 PAOK BOYS 00:30.41
39 166197 MOUSTAKAS GEORGIOS 2006 NOLARIS BOYS 1 00:30.50
40 163934 KRSTITS MIHAILO 2004 PAOK BOYS 00:30.63
41 161734 STEFOPOULOS THEODOROS HRYS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 00:30.85
42 167167 POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 00:30.90
43 155214 ARABATZIS STEFANOS 2002 IRAKLIS JR-M 00:31.03 %
44 170251 HARALABIDIS THEOFILOS 2003 OTHAK BOYS 00:31.56
45 157657 HRISTOULAS DIMITRIOS 2005 LAR-TITA BOYS 1 00:31.79 @
46 179890 KOUKOULIS STAYROS 2003 APOLKAL BOYS 00:31.9 \
47 PETAR ATANASOVSKI 2005 PILOT SWIM BOYS : &
48 170224 KARAKETIDIS PARASKEV 2001 OFTH JR-M :
49 164124 KAZAKIS LEODIOS 2006 KODRAM BOYS
50 167591 KIDERLIS PANAGIOTIS 2006 KAO THERMA BOYS
51 KIRIL KITANOVSKI 2004 PILOT SWIM BOYS
52 163850 PAPAHRISTOU ALEXANDROS 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS
53 165206 TSOHELI GKAGKA 2005 KAO THERMA BOY!
54 166554 DISKOS PETROS 2006 ARIS BO,
55 172204 VLAHOS ASTERIOS 2006 A.G.S.P.KA
56 167262 SAMARTZIS STYLIANOS 2006 AA ASTERIA .
57 183540 KRISTENSEN ADREI TZENS 2006 IRAKLIS S1 00:38.61
58 163273 METAXAS ADONIOS 2005 OFTH OYS 1 00:39.02
59 162365 KOUTMOURIDIS HARALABOS 2005 PAOK @OYS 1 00:39.17
60 167478 NAVROZIDIS PANAGIOTIS BOYS 1 00:42.02
159173 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS BOYS 00:26.34
122948 FOTOPOULOS KONSTADINOS MEN 00:26.51
147931 RIGAS KONSTADINOS JR-M 00:27.36
143143 KELEPOURIS GEORGIOS MEN 00:27.54
186524 VINIADIS KONSTADINOS BOYS
175149 FEREDINOS EYAGGELOS BOYS 14
160939 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON BOYS 14
50m BUTTERFLY - WO 21/4/2019 AM
Rnk. No. FullName Catego Result Points
1 NILSU DEMIRAN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 00:28.38 QUAL.
2 145179 MARGARI NIKOLETTA- IN 2002 AE HAIDAR JR-W 00:28.79 QUAL.
3 145850 VASILEIADOU VASILI 2002 ARIS JR-W 00:29.03 QUAL.
4 ANA JANEVSKA 2002 PILOT SWIM JR-W 00:29.18 QUAL.
5 160483 DERMEDZOGLO A 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:29.45 QUAL.
6 162194 KOTANIDOU KON NA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:30.01 QUAL.
7 158940 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 00:30.12 QUAL.
8 159440 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 00:30.55 QUAL.
9 154955 2001 PAOK JR-W 00:30.77 QUAL.
10 159437 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 00:30.89 QUAL.
11 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 00:31.17 QUAL.
12 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 00:31.30 QUAL.
13 162428 GIANNAKI ELENI ANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:31.33 QUAL.
14 159685 XENIDOU EYAGGELIA 2003 KAO THERMA GIRLS 00:31.46 QUAL.
15 155950 BABOUKLI EIRINI 2003 AE HAIDAR GIRLS 00:31.54 QUAL.
16 156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA 2002 ARIS JR-W 00:31.58 QUAL.
17 141462 BADANI MARINA-XANTHI 2000 PAOK WOMEN 00:31.67
18 NIL HELVACIOGLU 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 00:31.71
19 160991 GEORGOULI KALLIROI 2005 NEAPOLI GIRLS : 00:31.81
20 141240 ZAMARIA AGGELIKI 2000 AOPF WOMEN 00:31.84
21 LIDYA KARAKUS 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 00:31.86
22 143111 SAHINI ANASTASIA-MARIA 2000 AA ASTERIA WOMEN 00:31.92
163327 KARATROUPKOU AIKATERINI 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:31.92
24 138074 AFEDOULIDOU VASILIKI-ELPIDA 1999 PAOK WOMEN 00:31.96
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25 140180 KYRIAKOPOULOU GEORGIA 2000 AOPF WOMEN  00:32.38
26 131931 BALAKTSI RODANTHI-HRISTINA 1997 AXON 40 EK WOMEN  00:32.45
27 159439 LAKKA ATHINA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 00:32.59
28 157383 VARALI FOTEINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 00:33.10
29 158997 STOUKA ANASTASIA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 00:33.13
30 168586 KARASAVVIDOU FOTEINI 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:33.19
31 147456 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA 2003 OTHAK GIRLS 00:33.26
32 163245 KABOURI KYRIAKI 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS : 00:33.28
33 135409 PADAZI KONSTADINA 1998 OFTH WOMEN  00:33.30
34 162111 SPILIOTIDOU ALKMINI DESPOINA 2003 ARIS GIRLS 00:33.36
35 161131 DIMIROPOULOU ELENI 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS :  00:33.40
36 145367 STEFOUDI IOANNA 2000 PAOK WOMEN  00:33.69
37 135683 PRASSA MARIA 1998 OFTH WOMEN  00:33.71
38 162358 KANANI STYLIANI ANASTASIA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 00:33.87 %
39 156727 ZYMATOURA EYDOKIA-EYAGGELIA 2004 AE HAIDAR GIRLS 00:33.91
40 142524 ZARKADOULA ARTEMIS 2000 AKAKARD WOMEN  00:33.98 @
41 158611 ZIKOPOULOU EYGENIA 2003 XANTH GIRLS \
42 154111 HATZINIKOLAOU THEODORA 2002 PAOK JR-W
43 165938 ATHANASIADOU DIMITRA 2006 PAOK GIRLS :
44 157391 LALOU VASILIKI 2003 NEAPOLI GIRLS
45 158258 KOUBATI SOFIA 2005 KODRAM GIRLS :
46 162529 RAMOPOULOU AIKATERINI 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
47 161129 HADZARIDOU EYAGGELIA 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS :
48 165267 PAPADOPOULOU EIRINI 2002 XANTH JR-W, 0
49 167433 THESSALONIKEYS VASILIKI 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRES™S
50 167103 GEORGOUSI MARINA 2004 N.A.V.ELLA
51 155667 TSIAPERA MARIA 2002 A.S.K.OLYM
52 161127 MIHALOGIANNI KONSTADINA 2005 LAR-TITA S :
53 169219 HATZIAPOSTOLOU VASILIKI MARI 2006 AA AST IRLS :
54 167687 SIAHOUDI ILIANA 2004 IRAKL, IRLS
55 162982 HATZIANDREA MAGDALINI 2004 A.G GIRLS
56 171268 KOURKOUTA EYAGGELIA MARIA 2005 K MA GIRLS :
57 166906 RIGGA ANNA GIRLS :
58 165033 MEGA STEFANIA GIRLS :
59 166162 MAZARAKI EYTHYMIA GIRLS :
60 157180 SIOMOU MAGDALINI GIRLS
61 158639 KOUMADSIOTI IFIGENEIA GIRLS
62 170137 ZAFEIRIDOU STAMATIA 4 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS
63 168598 IOANNIDOU ELENI 006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
64 164406 TSOLAKIDI HRISTINA @ 2005 PROTOREST GIRLS :
65 162691 BEGLI MARIA 1999 PAOK WOMEN  00:39.26
66 165774 KARAISKOU MAKRINA 2006 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS : 00:39.27
67 162426 EYAGGELOPOULOU DE 2005 KAO THERMA GIRLS :  00:39.29
68 174030 KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA 2006 OTHAK GIRLS : 00:39.74
69 160030 BOUSDOUKI ELEN 2004 APOLKAL GIRLS 00:39.81
70 167486 TSIOLA MARIA 2006 IRAKLIS GIRLS :  00:39.99
71 166248 ZAHARIADOU MYR 2005 NEAPOLI GIRLS :  00:40.09
72 158640 KARAVATOU WINI 2003 OFTH GIRLS 00:40.28
73 177173 OKADARI WNIA 2006 XANTH GIRLS :  00:40.40
74 167098 KORSAV, TEFANIA 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS : 00:41.67
75 170655 DASK SAVET 2006 PAOK GIRLS :  00:42.03
76 166098 KO ASKEYI 2006 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS: 00:42.82
77 166550 BODIT:! OULOU EYDOKIA 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS : 00:44.89
78 183313 POIMENIDOU MARIA 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:48.20
139732 KODOGEORGOU ELENI 2000 OSFP WOMEN  00:31.19
162145 IOANNIDOU DIMITRA 2004 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS
100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN (50) 21/4/2019 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 132662 MERETSOLIAS KONSTADINOS 1998 AOPF MEN 01:04.98 QUAL.
2 143452 ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS-GEORGIC 2001 IRAKLIS JR-M 01:05.99 QUAL.
3 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS 1995 XANTH MEN 01:06.42 QUAL.
4 137003 DANOS NIKOLAOS 2000 AOKOLON MEN 01:07.92 QUAL.
5 145327 PAPASTAMOS APOSTOLOS 2001 NOHAN JR-M 01:08.30 QUAL.
6 124373 VLAHOPOULOS IOANNIS 1995 PAOK MEN 01:08.51 QUAL.
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7 147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS 2002 KODRAM JR-M 01:08.71 QUAL.
8 156850 HASIOTIS VASILEIOS 2002 ARIS JR-M 01:09.59 QUAL.
9 155830 GKIKOPOULOS SPYRIDON 2002 PAO JR-M 01:09.67 QUAL.
10 BAHA COKETIN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 01:11.69 QUAL.
11 162279 KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 01:11.92 QUAL.
12 163328 PELKOUDIS EYAGGELOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1 01:12.00 QUAL.
157078 MIARITIS ALEXANDROS 2003 GS.VI NIKI  BOYS 01:12.00 QUAL.
14 DASAR XHAMBAZI 2002 KOSOVO JR-M 01:12.06 QUAL.
15 154947 VIOLARIS KONSTADINOS 2002 MAKEDONIK JR-M 01:12.09 QUAL.
16 158449 PAPHIANOS PANAGIOTIS 2003 MAKEDONIK BOYS 01:12.59 QUAL.
17 160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL 2005 KODRAM BOYS 1
18 157829 STABOULOUS KONSTADINOS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS
19 GOKHAN OBUT 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1
20 157168 KAKAMOUKAS ADONIOS 2003 ARIS BOYS
21 158975 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS 2004 NOALEX BOYS
22 147281 VALOUMAS STEFANOS 2001 PAOK JR-M
23 158484 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS 2004 ARIS BOYS
24 ALPEREN BAYRAKTAR 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1
25 159912 EYTHYMIOU PADELEIMON 2004 GS.VI NIKI BOYS
26 157262 DEVES FOTIOS 2003 PAOK BOYS
27 164074 MANOLOPOULOS ASTERIOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 1
28 163248 KAPADZAKIS IOANNIS 2004 IRAKLIS BOYS .
29 168380 GKIATAS FILIPPOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 1 1/48.86
30 157669 BABALIS GEORGIOS 2002 PANSER JR-M 19.09
31 168098 NANOS KLEARHOS 2006 PAOK BO 01:19.23
32 162753 HATZIS GEORGIOS 2006 OTHAK 1 01:19.69
33 161701 NIKOUDIS PANAGIOTIS 2004 AXON 40 EK 01:19.83
34 163257 KYRGAKIS PASHALIS 2005 IRAKLIS S1 01:19.89
35 160851 KARDAKOS EYAGGELOS 2005 K.S.S.2 0oYsS 1 01:20.01
36 MIHAIL TRIMCHESKI 2002 @R-M 01:20.11
37 155448 MEGAS VASILEIOS JR-M 01:20.15
38 167605 THEODORIDIS KONSTADINOS BOYS 1 01:20.20
39 168750 KOSTOPOULOS THOMAS BOYS 1 01:21.24
40 164206 KRYONAS LEONIDAS BOYS 1 01:21.39
41 169216 NIKOLAKIS GEORGIOS BOYS 1 01:21.86
42 162367 BAKOLAS HRISTOS BOYS 1 01:22.26
43 159597 MILIKOS PAYLOS BOYS 01:22.27
44 155244 VARVAROUSIS ATHANASIOS DEL.PTOL. BOYS 01:22.37
45 163989 KONSTADINIDIS HARILAOS RA OFTH BOYS 1 01:22.96
46 159143 GONIADIS KONSTADINOS 2004 AA ASTERIA BOYS 01:23.13
47 162212 KARADIMAS KONSTADINOS 2005 ARIS BOYS 1 01:23.49
48 166731 ANDREADIS GEORGIOS 2006 KAO THERMA BOYS 1 01:24.56
49 166328 ZALAKOSTAS APOLLON 2006 EATEK BOYS 1 01:24.63
165035 AGAPIDIS VLADIMIRO \ 2005 XANTH BOYS 1 01:24.63
51 167161 TORONIDIS EYST 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 01:24.77
52 166717 STATHIS KONST, (0) 2006 XANTH BOYS 1 01:26.16
53 162142 XYDAS STYLIANO 2005 PAOK BOYS 1 01:27.01
54 166183 DIDASKALOUWOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1 01:27.29
55 165203 ETOGLOU oS 2006 KODRAM BOYS 1 01:28.12
56 163851 KOLONI 0s 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 01:28.17
57 166185 NIKOL AGGELOS SAVVAS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1 01:28.55
58 171675 KAR IDIS HRISTOS PANAC 2006 NEAPOLI BOYS 1 01:33.55
59 167800 KATSA NIKOLAOS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 01:37.17
60 165738 KOURADIDIS HRISTOS 2006 PAOK BOYS 1 01:47.13
61 166733 POTSOLIDIS AGGELOS 2006 KAO THERMA BOYS 1 01:49.74
100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 21/4/2019 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 139732 KODOGEORGOU ELENI 2000 OSFP WOMEN  01:14.28 QUAL.
2 143052 ARGYROPOULOU AGGELIKI-MARIA 2001 ILYS A.O. JR-W 01:17.06 QUAL.
3 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARIS JR-W 01:17.40 QUAL.
4 154018 VOGIADZOGLOU PARASKEYI 2003 PAOK GIRLS 01:18.98 QUAL.
5 163250 SMILIANI ANASTASIA 2005 IRAKLIS GIRLS : 01:19.42 QUAL.
6 160496 MASOUTI MARIA ANASTASIA 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 01:19.53 QUAL.
7 162106 KOUTOUROUSIOU z01 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 01:19.82 QUAL.
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8 NIMRA KIZILKAYA 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:20.40 QUAL.
9 GAYE EDA BOZLAK 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:20.44 QUAL.
10 140180 KYRIAKOPOULOU GEORGIA 2000 AOPF WOMEN  01:20.50 QUAL.
11 166233 GKITKOU VASILIKI 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 01:21.68 QUAL.
12 166055 FREGGIDOU MARIA 2006 ARIS GIRLS : 01:22.60 QUAL.
13 157024 VASILEIADOU POLYXENI 2005 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS : 01:23.05 QUAL.
14 IREM YOLCULUGU 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  01:23.37 QUAL.
160395 PAPAZISI FREIDERIKI 2004 ARIS GIRLS 01:23.37 QUAL.
16 158276 DIAMADOPOULOU KYRIAKI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 01:23.40 QUAL.
17 162090 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET 2006 OTHAK GIRLS : 01:23.43
18 156221 AMAXOPOULOU MARIA 2002 K.E.KOZANI JR-W 01:24.02
19 158609 GKOUDA KONSTADINA 2003 ARIS GIRLS 01:24.18
20 AZRA KARABULUT 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:24.48
21 164405 KOUTSOUVALI MARIA 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 01:24.84 %
22 162254 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA 2004 NOALEX GIRLS 01:24.86
23 172478 SAMARA MARIA 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 01:24.96 @
24 160050 KISIRI ELENI 2002 N.A.V.ELLA JR-W 01:25.17 \
25 158705 SEMERTZIDOU-TOLOGKOU ANDRE 2004 KAO THERMA GIRLS : &
166156 NASIOKA IOANNA 2006 PAOK GIRLS : 1253C
27 162208 APOSTOLOU IOANNA 2005 ARIS GIRLS :
28 162877 LIAKOU ELLI 2006 LAR-TITA GIRLS :
29 162186 APOSTOLOU STYLIANI 2005 ARIS GIRLS :
30 161129 HADZARIDOU EYAGGELIA 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS :
31 161323 AIGIDOU THEODORA 2004 ARIS GIRL,
32 158258 KOUBATI SOFIA 2005 KODRAM
33 159413 LASKARIDOU ELENI 2002 AA ASTERIA
34 162887 ELEYTHERIADOU VERA THEOPISTI 2005 AA ASTERIA
35 157587 TSELEKIDOU EIRINI-ELENI 2004 LAR-TITA .
36 164677 KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO 2006 NEAPOL IRLS : 01:27.93
37 168521 TZIABAZI EIRINI HRYSOVALADOU 2003 NIRE E_//GIRLS 01:28.01
38 162368 MYLONA THEODORA EIRINI 2005 PAQ, GIRLS : 01:29.38
39 165937 KAIMAKAMI SOFIA GIRLS : 01:29.66
40 171017 TSAMOURTZI ANASTASIA RERIA GIRLS 01:30.05
41 162426 EYAGGELOPOULOU DESPOINA ERMA GIRLS 01:30.09
42 166182 GONIADOU MELPOMENI ASTERIA GIRLS 01:30.16
43 163747 NESTORIDOU DIMITRA GIRLS : 01:30.79
44 165716 SAPANI zZ0OI GIRLS 01:30.99
45 167100 DERMEDZI MARIA 6 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 01:31.09
46 169006 FLOULI ARETI 006 ARIS GIRLS : 01:31.95
47 166906 RIGGA ANNA @ 2006 IRAKLIS GIRLS : 01:32.04
48 169357 DIMA ANNA 2004 LAR-TITA GIRLS 01:32.15
49 161778 SALONIKIDOU SOFIA ELI@T 2003 KAO THERMA GIRLS 01:33.06
50 167094 ROUSSINOU EYTHYMIA 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 01:33.10
51 169214 PAPADIMA DESPOINA \ 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 01:33.71
52 170099 TSIOTA VERONIKI 2006 ARIS GIRLS : 01:33.93
53 165237 MANDALI ZOI 2003 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 01:35.41
54 165750 KARABINESI KON INA 2006 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 01:35.59
55 159293 STEFANAKIDI 1A 2004 NIREAS ORE GIRLS 01:35.67
56 165009 PSAROGI UMARIA 2006 LAR-TITA GIRLS : 01:35.74
57 165748 STAME A IOANNA 2006 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 01:35.82
58 161193 IOAKE ERMIONI 2005 LAR-TITA GIRLS : 01:36.09
59 169566 MAY YSTATHIA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 01:38.45
60 168114 GKIOM KONSTADINA NEFELI 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 01:39.76
61 158640 KARAVATOU MAGDALINI 2003 OFTH GIRLS 01:40.99
62 176375 KABA AIKATERINI 2006 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS: 01:43.22
182653 GRIGORIADOU KONSTADINA RAF/ 2006 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13
167095 ROUSSINOU KLEONIKI 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS 13
166248 ZAHARIADOU MYRTO 2005 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14
178834 KOUNATIDOU ELENI 2006 ARHELAOS GIRLS 13
155490 MILIKOU NIKOLETA 2003 K.S.S.2005 GIRLS
100m BACKSTROKE - MEN (50) 21/4/2019 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 142176 MAKRYGIANNIS EYAGGELOS 2000 ANOARGYR MEN 00:57.98 QUAL.
2 132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS 1997 ARIS MEN 00:59.74 QUAL.
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3 157338 ADONIADIS THEODOROS 2003 PAOK BOYS 01:00.15 QUAL.
4 120256 SPANOUDAKIS GEORGIOS 1994 PAO MEN 01:00.28 QUAL.
5 122948 FOTOPOULOS KONSTADINOS 1994 GSPERIST MEN 01:00.31 QUAL.
6 158469 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS 2003 NOALEX BOYS 01:00.42 QUAL.
7 127862 MYLONAS FOTIOS 1996 ARIS MEN 01:00.73 QUAL.
8 158275 FYKATAS GEORGIOS 2004 OSFP BOYS 01:01.46 QUAL.
9 139937 TZIVANIS DIMITRIOS 1999 ARIS MEN 01:01.79 QUAL.
10 158932 MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 01:02.49 QUAL.
11 157418 BARBAROUSIS GEORGIOS 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 01:02.63 QUAL.
12 132662 MERETSOLIAS KONSTADINOS 1998 AOPF MEN 01:03.17 QUAL
13 160939 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON 2005 OTHAK BOYS 1 01:03.25 QUAL
14 147284 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRIS™ 2002 PAOK JR-M 01:03.51 QUAL.
15 EFE ARTUZUN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 01:03.65 QU
16 143094 TSIGKANIS DIMITRIOS 2000 MAKEDONIK MEN 01:04.20 Q%
17 168357 FLOROS VASILEIOS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 01:04.42
18 157355 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS 2003 OTHAK BOYS @
19 158411 MOUDANIALIS STERGIOS 2004 KAO THERMA BOYS \
20 ARDA ERZI 2005 TURKEY BOYS
21 OGUZ YUSUF ULUCA 2005 TURKEY BOYS
22 143452 ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS-GEORGIC 2001 IRAKLIS JR-M
23 143519 MANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS 2000 ARIS MEN
24 162119 KORDANOULIS VASILEIOS 2005 ARIS BOYS
25 157299 KOSMADAKIS ANDREAS 2003 PAOK BOYS
26 HALIT BORA CABBAR 2005 TURKEY BOY
27 160493 SAVVAPETRAKIS ANDREAS 2004 IRAKLIS BO
28 162246 BADIS IOANNIS 2003 K.E.KOZANI
29 BATUHAN CETKIN 2005 TURKEY
30 164861 ELEYTHERAKIS LEONIDAS STEFAN 2001 KAO THERMA
31 ALP BORA GULSQY 2005 TURKEY 0oYsS 1
ONDER AYDIN 2005 TURK @OYS 1
33 163258 HALKIAS THEODOROS 2005 IRA BOYS
34 155452 FOTOGRAFOS IOANNIS-PARASKEY 2002 PA JR-M .
35 157826 IOANNIDIS SPYRIDON 2003 N%DUSA BOYS 01:09.67
36 158947 HATZIIOANNIDIS KONSTADINOS 200 OUSA BOYS 01:10.09
37 154580 PILAFAS MIHAIL 20 V.ELLA BOYS 01:11.60
38 163202 KARABATZIAKIS ADONIOS TEK BOYS 1 01:11.62
39 162441 VZIVZIS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 1 01:12.16
40 172486 HEIMONIDIS ALEXANDROS 6 NEAPOLI BOYS 1 01:12.28
41 179879 PYRGOS ARISTOTELIS 006 K.S.S5.2005 BOYS 1 01:13.20
42 159509 PASHALIDIS HRISTOS 2004 NO MAKED BOYS 01:13.36
43 159146 TOPHANELIS STEFANOS 2004 XANTH BOYS 01:13.79
44 162444 KOIDIS NIKOLAOS @ 2005 KAO THERMA BOYS 1 01:15.11
45 167283 KIOSSES VASILEIOS 2006 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 1 01:15.34
46 172684 KODIS GEORGIOS \ 2006 ARIS BOYS 1 01:15.37
47 166052 POLYLOGIDIS IOA 2006 ARIS BOYS 1 01:16.55
48 169506 PETRIDIS GEORGYO 2006 ARIS BOYS 1 01:17.94
49 162595 MANOLAKOGLOU RIOS 2005 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 1 01:19.01
50 166839 IOANNIDIS MA 2006 ARIS BOYS 1 01:23.78
51 159683 avy 2004 KAO THERMA BOYS 01:24.30
52 166159 2006 PAOK BOYS 1 01:25.51
53 174793 2005 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 01:26.70
147902 2002 ARIS JR-M
M BACKSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 21/4/2019 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 ELA NAZ OZDEMIR 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:06.39 QUAL.
2 154343 GEORGOPOULOU IOANNA 2003 ASK DERI GIRLS 01:07.19 QUAL.
3 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 OFTH GIRLS 01:07.80 QUAL.
4 157378 TRYPA SOFIA-EIRINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 01:07.93 QUAL.
5 156447 TSIAPERA HRISTIANA 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 01:08.74 QUAL.
6 162427 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 01:09.71 QUAL.
7 157419 KARAISKOU ANNA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 01:10.15 QUAL.
8 STELLA ARGENTA OZDEN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:10.65 QUAL.
9 160969 MIHTATZI HRISTINA 2005 PANSER GIRLS : 01:11.27 QUAL.
10 ELIF SELIN ICGILI 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:11.40 QUAL.



11 166341 DALKIDOU THEODORA 2006 ARIS GIRLS : 01:11.77 QUAL.
12 159188 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 01:11.78 QUAL.
13 145850 VASILEIADOU VASILIKI 2002 ARIS JR-W 01:12.81 QUAL.
14 155049 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA 2002 PAOK JR-W 01:12.88 QUAL.
15 162407 ADONIADOU ELENI 2006 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS: 01:13.52 QUAL.
16 158435 THASITI MARIA 2003 KAO THERMA GIRLS 01:13.94 QUAL.
17 NAZLI BUSE KAYMAK 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:14.28
18 157353 SYLAIOU MARIA 2003 PGS GIRLS 01:14.45
19 160301 HALAIDOPOULOU MELINA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 01:14.54
20 187933 KOTSOMYTI ELENI ANNA 2006 ARIS GIRLS : 01:14.56
21 142524 ZARKADOULA ARTEMIS 2000 AKAKARD WOMEN  01:14.90
22 159409 MANDALOU ELEYTHERIA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 01:15.19
23 156727 ZYMATOURA EYDOKIA-EYAGGELIA 2004 AE HAIDAR GIRLS 01:15.38
24 162281 MIHAILOUDI HRISTINA 2004 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 01:15.50 %
25 159147 METAXA ALEXANDRA 2004 XANTH GIRLS 01:16.17
26 DEFNE YILDIZ 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 01:16.43 @
27 160968 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA 2005 OTHAK GIRLS : 01:16.9 \
28 179411 DAKOU ANDRIANA 2006 NEAPOLI GIRLS : 01:17.
29 165551 ADAMIDOU MARIA ELENI 2005 NIREAS ORE GIRLS : 01:
30 139683 TZIORA DIMITRA 1999 MAKEDONIK WOMEN 01
31 159610 TSATALBASIDOU KASSIANI 2003 K.E.KOZANI GIRLS
32 162378 ISTIKOGLOU HRISTIANA 2005 PAOK GIRLS :
33 157366 MIHALOGIANNI EYANTHIA 2004 LAR-TITA GIRLS
34 165716 SAPANI Z0OI 2004 IRAKLIS GIRL,
35 162347 HARALABIDOU MARIA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GI
36 171574 LILI SYRMI 2006 ARIS
37 162280 KIOSKERIDOU VASILIKI 2005 MAKEDONIK -
157024 VASILEIADOU POLYXENI 2005 NIR.VEROIA S: 01:18.48
39 162268 PAPADOPOULOU IOANNA 2004 MAKED IRLS 01:18.52
40 TUMER NISAN 2005 FENE @IRLS: 01:19.05
41 162681 KRABOKOUKI KALLITHEA 2006 ARI GIRLS : 01:19.31
42 162117 NASIOUDI PARASKEYI DANAI 2005 GIRLS : 01:19.97
43 159685 XENIDOU EYAGGELIA IERMA GIRLS 01:19.98
44 166545 KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA GIRLS : 01:21.36
45 158445 KIOSI SOFIA-ELENI EDONIK GIRLS 01:21.79
46 162529 RAMOPOULOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 01:23.60
47 166092 TSIKA ELENI 6VA.G.S.P.KA GIRLS : 01:24.22
48 169566 MAYRIDOU EYSTATHIA 5 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 01:24.77
49 167098 KORSAVVIDOU STEFANIA 006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 01:25.62
50 165740 BELEGRINOU FOTEINI @ 2006 PAOK GIRLS : 01:26.01
51 166156 NASIOKA IOANNA 2006 PAOK GIRLS : 01:26.03
52 162561 LEMONIDOU ELENI-ANNA@ 2004 A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 01:26.44
53 176173 DOULGERI EIRINI 2006 KAO THERMA GIRLS : 01:26.65
54 186536 THEOU ELENI \ 2002 XANTH JR-W 01:30.37
55 162071 STERGIOU KRYST 2005 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS : 01:30.50
56 167102 GKADIDOU DESR@I 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 01:30.81
57 166748 DALAMAGKA ARTE 2006 KAO THERMA GIRLS : 01:31.25
58 163679 KARATZIA MYW 2005 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS : 01:31.75
59 167101 GRAMMAT, OLOU ANNA 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 01:31.79
60 166541 BODITS MARIA ANNA 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 01:34.12
61 172506 PARAS U EYAGGELIA 2006 KAO THERMA GIRLS : 01:34.95
62 174942 KO ZIDOU MARIA 2005 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS : 01:35.94
63 166550 BODIT! OULOU EYDOKIA 2006 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS: 01:36.74
64 170832 RODITI AGGELIKI 2006 KAO THERMA GIRLS : 01:38.96
158792 DIGGA AIKATERINI 2004 K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 01:10.85
YAGMUR AYSE MALKOC 2006 TURKEY GIRLS 13
200m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) 21/4/2019 AM
9
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 158390 STAMOU KONSTADINOS-EMMANO 2003 ASK DERI BOYS 01:55.12 QUAL.
2 136838 KYNIGAKIS ATHANASIOS-HARALA 1998 AOPF MEN 01:57.03 QUAL.
3 119963 MOUZAS HRISTOS 1995 ARIS MEN 01:57.36 QUAL.
4 147476 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS 2002 PANSER JR-M 01:57.90 QUAL.
5 139550 GEORGARAKIS IOANNIS 1999 AOPF MEN 01:58.39 QUAL.
6 159173 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS 2003 NOALEX BOYS 01:58.65 QUAL.
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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132662
143160
147457
143083
158317
143639
157881
157888
156174
158706

157453
159886
147458
155456
157176
158424
160488
162272
163920
159077
162245
157365

159082

156356
164461
163951

158420
156047
163271
154822
159912
147278
162371

159520
161048
166197
164134
165880
165752
163276
163096
162142
160603
160294
168098
159683
167093
162444
169552
180983
165823
162753
165203
171411
168590
163253
162568

MERETSOLIAS KONSTADINOS
KAITATZIS DIMITRIOS
KALOUDIS GEORGIOS
TSIGGELIDIS PAYLOS
KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS
EMFIETZIS PANAGIOTIS-KONSTAL
AIVALIOTIS ROS-ADONIOS
ANDREADIS SPYRIDON

GKEKAS LAZAROS-PANAGIOTIS
SIMOGIANNIS SOTIRIOS

DEMIR OZCELIK

LADAS KONSTADINOS

IOANNIDIS LAZAROS
KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS
PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS
NAVROZIDIS TAXIARHIS
MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS
KONSTADINOU GEORGIOS
TZILVEOGLOU SYMEON
VAGDATZOGLOU AGGELOS ATHAN
LAZARIS NIKOLAOS

SKARIS IOANNIS

TSIOUMAS KONSTADINOS

DEMIR SERDAN TARIM

LEODIOU IASON

TUGRUL BASAR UYSAL
VASILEIOU ILIAS

TSALAGRADAS GEORGIOS
HRYSOHOIDIS MARIOS

BATUHAN SAHIN

GOKTUG MOLLA

ARDA SEMI BARUH

DEMIR BALKIR
TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIOS
MITSIAS ANDREAS
LAFAZANIS DIMITRIOS
THEODORIDIS PRODROMOS
EYTHYMIOU PADELEIMON
MAYRIDIS ALEXANDROS

TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNIS @
BURAK CALISKAN

KOUTELIS KONSTADINO@
PLATINARIS VASILEIO
MOUSTAKAS GEORGI S\
MENZILTZIDIS GE

GKOGKAS KONS

ROSIOS PANAGIO
KELESIDIS KO INOS MARIO:!
HASIOTIS SYADINOS
XYDAS S

MARG ONIOS

THE IS DIMITRIOS
NANOS KLEARHOS
POTSOLIDIS IOANNIS
HOLIDIS IOANNIS

KOIDIS NIKOLAOS

HARIS ALEXANDROS
KARAKETIDIS HRISTOFOR
PALERAS EYSTRATIOS
HATZIS GEORGIOS
ETOGLOU HARALABOS
RAGKAS HRISTOS
PERGADIS ANDREAS
BOUROUDIS GEORGIOS
SIDIRAS IOANNIS

NN

s

AOPF MEN
MAKEDONIK JR-M
KODRAM BOYS
MAKEDONIK MEN
KODRAM BOYS
PAOK MEN
KAO THERMA JR-M
KAO THERMA JR-M
GS.VI NIKI  BOYS

KAO THERMA BOYS
TURKEY BOYS 1
ARIS BOYS
ARIS BOYS
KODRAM JR-M
PAOK BOYS
IRAKLIS BOYS
KODRAM BOYS 1
IRAKLIS BOYS
MAKEDONIK BOYS

KAO THERMA BOYS

OTHAK BOYS
OTHAK BOYS
LAR-TITA BOYS
TURKEY BOY
OL.IOAN. BO,
TURKEY
PAOK
APOLKAL S
IRAKLIS 0YS 1
0YS 1
BOYS 1
BOYS 1
BOYS 1
BOYS
ASTERIA JR-M
AKLIS BOYS 1
ARIS JR-M
GS.VI NIKI BOYS
ARIS JR-M
PAOK BOYS 1
TURKEY BOYS 1
OFTH BOYS
PANSER BOYS 1
NOLARIS BOYS 1
KODRAM BOYS 1
K.5.5.2005 BOYS1
K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 1
AA ASTERIA BOYS 1
GS.VINIKI BOYS 1
PAOK BOYS 1
IRAKLIS BOYS
ARIS BOYS
PAOK BOYS 1
KAO THERMA BOYS

N.A.V.ELLA BOYS 1
KAO THERMA BOYS 1
NEAPOLI BOYS 1

OFTH BOYS

NIREAS ORE BOYS 1
OTHAK BOYS 1
KODRAM BOYS 1

K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 1
AA ASTERIA BOYS 1
IRAKLIS BOYS 1
PANSER BOYS 1

01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

QUAL.
QUAL.



72 164223 VASILEIADIS GEORGIOS 2006 NEAPOLI BOYS 1
73 170855 BATSARIS ATHANASIOS 2006 ARIS BOYS 1
74 154829 FILIPPIDIS PARASKEYAS 2006 N.A.V.ELLA BOYS 1
75 166737 MOUDANIALIS ATHANASIOS 2006 KAO THERMA BOYS 1
76 167844 TSABOURIDIS ATHANASIOS 2004 ARIS BOYS
77 171494 SFAIROPOULOS SAVVAS 2006 A.G.S.P.KA BOYS1
78 154828 PILAFAS NIKOLAOS 2005 N.A.V.ELLA BOYS 1
79 167173 BOUROUDIS IOANNIS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1
80 166527 KALAITZIDIS DIMITRIOS RAFAIL 2006 PAOK BOYS 1
81 166159 ELEYTHERIADIS GEORGIOS 2006 PAOK BOYS 1
82 166568 PATSOURIS KONSTADINOS NIKOL 2005 OFTH BOYS 1
83 167165 SOTIRIOU HRISTOS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1
84 166816 KAZANAS GEORGIOS-RAFAIL 2006 K.E.KOZANI BOYS 1
85 169010 HRISTOU ALEXANDROS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1
86 169210 KARAISARIDIS IRAKLIS 2006 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1
87 181877 HRISTOFIS IOANNIS 2006 ARIS BOYS 1
88 166157 VAFEIADIS ATHANASIOS 2006 PAOK BOYS 1
147902 TOULAS KONSTADINOS 2002 ARIS JR-M

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN (50)

Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego

1 147064 METSIOU FOTEINI 2001 AE HAIDAR JR-W

2 140360 KATSIARA AFRODITI 2000 AE HAIDAR WOMEN

3 153289 LYRA ANTHI 2003 AOPF GIRL :

4 146273 KALOGERI ZAHAROULA 2002 ILYS A.O. JR5 :

5 146629 PERIVOLA KONSTADINA 2002 ILYS A.O. 0

6 147272 KARAKOTTA DIMITRA 2002 AE HAIDAR 0

7 147088 MEDEKIDI ANASTASIA 2002 ARIS 0

8 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARIS R-W

9 155819 DIPIATSA HRISTINA EIRINI O@IRLS
10 160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA GIRLS
11 ZEYNEP SELIN SAHIN GIRLS
12 NIL HELVACIOGLU GIRLS
13 158413 ILIADOU ATHANASIA ) GIRLS
14 159440 IMERIDOU THEODORA-ATHANASI/ RNAAASTERIA  GIRLS
15 157843 LAFTSIDOU AIKATERINA 2 GIRLS
16 156172 GELADARI STEFANIA GIRLS
17 141240 ZAMARIA AGGELIKI WOMEN
18 SEZI ERYUREKLI GIRLS
19 141462 BADANI MARINA-XANTHI @ 2000 PAOK WOMEN
20 156726 PAPAKOSTA KONSTADINA 2004 AE HAIDAR GIRLS
21 CAGLA SU EROL @ 2006 TURKEY GIRLS
22 157138 KOTTA STAYROULA 2003 GS.VI NIKI ~ GIRLS
23 155950 BABOUKLI EIRINI \ 2003 AE HAIDAR GIRLS
24 CEYDA GURPINAR 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :
25 140180 KYRIAKOPOULO IA 2000 AOPF WOMEN  02:18.10
26 154948 KIOSKERIDOU KO DINA 2002 MAKEDONIK JR-W 02:18.93
27 158958 KONSTADINID ANNA 2005 KODRAM GIRLS :  02:19.23
28 156041 KAIMAKA A 2002 ARIS JR-W 02:20.42
29 158997 STOUK STASIA 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS :  02:20.62
30 ELIF RLIK 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:20.75
31 156043 BO HOULA 2002 ARIS JR-W 02:21.30
32 166233 GKITKOW»VASILIKI 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 02:21.69
33 162118 ILKOU ANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 02:22.16
34 163275 KOUTELI VITHLEEM 2005 OFTH GIRLS : 02:22.24
35 161117 LASKAROGLOU AIKATERINI 2003 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 02:22.49
36 158478 GKOUBANITSA SAVVINA 2004 ARIS GIRLS 02:23.26
37 166165 SIABAKOU DIMITRA 2006 PAOK GIRLS :  02:23.32
38 IRMAK SARI 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:23.60
39 162549 TRIKIONI GEORGIA 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 02:24.24
40 ALANUR KARAGOZLER 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 02:24.34
41 162254 SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA 2004 NOALEX GIRLS 02:24.47
42 162877 LIAKOU ELLI 2006 LAR-TITA GIRLS : 02:24.48
43 162283 MOURATIDOU HRYSOPIGI 2004 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 02:24.75
44 162201 ADONIOU Z0I 2005 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS : 02:24.95



11

45 162336 GKOGKA HRISTINA 2004 K.5.5.2005 GIRLS
46 158808 THEOHARIDOU ELENI 2004 PANSER GIRLS
47 166174 VLAHOPOULOU DESPOINA 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
48 162189 KODA ANASTASIA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
49 168116 ADONAKOUDI ELENI 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
50 162779 TRIADI MARIA 2005 XANTH GIRLS :
51 158435 THASITI MARIA 2003 KAO THERMA GIRLS
52 163674 KISIRI IOANNA 2005 N.A.V.ELLA GIRLS :
53 165938 ATHANASIADOU DIMITRA 2006 PAOK GIRLS :
54 167260 LASKARIDOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
55 162111 SPILIOTIDOU ALKMINI DESPOINA 2003 ARIS GIRLS
56 166314 DIGKA ANASTASIA 2006 PAOK GIRLS :
57 171929 STABOLI EIRINI 2006 NEAPOLI GIRLS :
58 162226 PALATSIDI FOTEINI 2005 NIREAS ORE GIRLS :
59 JANA JANESKA 2003 PILOT SWIM GIRLS
60 157391 LALOU VASILIKI 2003 NEAPOLI GIRLS
61 161778 SALONIKIDOU SOFIA ELISSAVET 2003 KAO THERMA GIRLS
62 168522 TZIABAZI DIMITRA 2006 NIREAS ORE GIRLS :
63 166062 ZABETOGLOU ANNA 2006 APOLKAL GIRLS :
64 165817 TSIALIKI VASILIKI 2006 PAOK GIRLS :
65 162117 NASIOUDI PARASKEYI DANAI 2005 ARIS GIRLS :
66 174030 KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA 2006 OTHAK GIRLS :
67 158705 SEMERTZIDOU-TOLOGKOU ANDRE 2004 KAO THERMA GIRLS
68 167433 THESSALONIKEYS VASILIKI 2006 AA ASTERIA GIRL,
69 167840 MOULA HRYSA 2006 XANTH SN\/02:43.65
70 166032 TSIGKANI DAFNI 2006 MAKEDONIK 7/ 02:49.27
71 167099 KORSAVVIDOU ERMIONI 2006 N.A.V.ELLA 02:50.84
72 168598 IOANNIDOU ELENI 2006 AA ASTERIA © 02:51.89
73 169672 ELEYTHERIADOU ATHINA 2004 PROTOR, IRLS 02:57.69
162427 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA 2005 AA AS E@ZIRLS 14
154018 VOGIADZOGLOU PARASKEYI 2003 PAQ, GIRLS
200m BUTTERFLY - MEN (50) 21/4/2019 AM
Rnk. No. FullName B.@ Catego Result Points
1 137003 DANOS NIKOLAOS 20 OLON MEN 02:05.50 QUAL.
2 145327 PAPASTAMOS APOSTOLOS @AN JR-M 02:05.92 QUAL.
3 158483 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS 02:08.31 QUAL.
4 154669 KAHRIS ALEXANDROS 3 NOHAN BOYS 02:09.42 QUAL.
5 157573 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS 003 NIREAS ORE BOYS 02:11.11 QUAL.
6 160378 STAMATIS NIKOLAOS AVRAA@ 2002 ARIS JR-M 02:11.33 QUAL.
7 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS 1995 XANTH MEN 02:12.83 QUAL.
8 145164 DIASITIS MIHAIL 2002 ANOARGYR JR-M 02:14.44 QUAL.
9 157825 EXIDARAS STERGIOS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 02:14.70
10 155910 KANAROPOULOS NIK 2002 ANOG JR-M 02:15.24
11 154947 VIOLARIS KONST. 2002 MAKEDONIK JR-M 02:16.18
12 ULUC EMRE CAN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 02:17.17
13 160622 TOPHANALIS MIH 2005 KODRAM BOYS 1  02:18.61
14 147555 KOUTSOUBASWOS 2001 NE RODOPIS JR-M 02:19.03
15 162436 BANIOTIS WOS 2006 KODRAM BOYS 1  02:20.27
16 EREN S 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1  02:20.37
17 158411 MOUD STERGIOS 2004 KAO THERMA BOYS 02:22.02
18 157888 AN SPYRIDON 2002 KAO THERMA JR-M 02:22.33
19 157881 AIVALIO¥IS ROS-ADONIOS 2002 KAO THERMA JR-M 02:22.59
20 163920 VAGDATZOGLOU AGGELOS ATHAN 2005 KAO THERMA BOYS 1 02:23.13
21 BATU MUTLU 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1  02:23.15
22 158706 SIMOGIANNIS SOTIRIOS 2004 KAO THERMA BOYS 02:24.54
23 158947 HATZIIOANNIDIS KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 02:25.19
24 157826 IOANNIDIS SPYRIDON 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 02:26.14
25 158507 LAZARIDIS FILIPPOS-TILEMAHOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS1  02:27.37
26 158485 KALPAKIS HARALABOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 02:28.66
27 162191 LADAS LOUKAS 2005 ARIS BOYS 1  02:29.47
28 YIGIT ONAL 2005 TURKEY BOYS1  02:30.00
29 165786 TASKOS DIMITRIOS 2006 KODRAM BOYS 1  02:31.49
30 162992 PARTAKILOUDIS HRISTOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS1  02:32.97
31 164124 KAZAKIS LEODIOS 2006 KODRAM BOYS1  02:35.09



32 157657 HRISTOULAS DIMITRIOS 2005 LAR-TITA BOYS 1 02:36.48
33 166022 FASIOS APOSTOLOS 2006 MAKEDONIK BOYS 1 02:36.68
34 156850 HASIOTIS VASILEIOS 2002 ARIS JR-M 02:42.74
35 168358 FLOROS ATHANASIOS 2005 MAKEDONIK BOYS 1 02:51.01
36 167167 POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 1 03:00.83
167163 PAPAGEORGIOU DIMITRIOS 2006 IRAKLIS BOYS 13
200m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN (50) 21/4/2019 AM
12
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 139683 TZIORA DIMITRA 1999 MAKEDONIK WOMEN  02:22.11 QUAL.
2 155077 METSIOU KONSTADINA 2003 AE HAIDAR GIRLS 02:23.88
3 153103 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARIA 2003 GS.VI NIKI ~ GIRLS 02:24.01
4q 147874 STAMATAKI VASILIKI 2002 ILYS A.O. JR-W 02:25.20
5 141240 ZAMARIA AGGELIKI 2000 AOPF WOMEN  02:25.31
6 158978 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI 2004 GS.VI NIKI ~ GIRLS 02:25.54
7 162064 KOUROUNIOTI DAFNI 2003 NOVOUL GIRLS 02:25.57
8 ZEHRA AK 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :
9 ELIF EDA ALTINTAS 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :
10 164845 KAVVADIA IOANNA 2004 AE HAIDAR GIRLS
11 DAFNE FATMA CETIN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :
12 157075 HATZIEFRAIMIDOU MARINA 2004 GS.VI NIKI  GIRLS
13 ZYNERP NAZ ALP 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :
14 159601 RIGINOU ATHINA 2004 ARIS GIRLS
15 LIDYA KARAKUS 2006 TURKEY GIRL,
16 156040 ANASTASIADOU THETIS 2002 ARIS
17 161491 LOURI ILEKTRA 2003 AA ASTERIA
18 158413 ILIADOU ATHANASIA 2003 AOPF
19 167164 MALAMA KONSTADINA 2006 IRAKLIS : 144,
20 BERIL CEREN OZTURK 2006 TURKEY IRLS : 02:45.60
21 159413 LASKARIDOU ELENI 2002 AA AS R-W 02:48.14
22 166012 HALKIDOU VASILIKI DESPOINA 2006 MA GIRLS :  02:50.37
23 162358 KANANI STYLIANI ANASTASIA 2004 A GIRLS 02:51.35
24 170304 TZIORA MELPOMENI ATHANASIA 2005 NIK GIRLS :  02:55.88
25 163245 KABOURI KYRIAKI 20053RA S GIRLS :  02:55.96
26 164793 TZINI RAFAILIA 20 REAS ORE GIRLS 02:56.03
27 171268 KOURKOUTA EYAGGELIA MARIA ‘?&:5\ THERMA GIRLS : 03:03.48
163327 KARATROUPKOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14
1500m FREESTYLE - WO (50) 21/4/2019 PM
1
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 140360 KATSIARA AFRODITI 2000 AE HAIDAR  WOMEN 17:42.93
2 147272 KARAKOTTA DIMITRA 2002 AE HAIDAR JR-W 17:49.19
3 155030 TERZIDOU ATHANASIA 2002 MAKEDONIK JR-W 18:33.37
4 156043 BOUTSI ANTHOULA \ 2002 ARIS JR-W 19:14.06
800m FREEST =MEN (50) 21/4/2019 PM
2
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result  Points
1 136838 KYNIGAKIS AWIOS-HARALA 1998 AOPF MEN 08:11.80
2 BORA UZ 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 08:31.22
3 147446 MAYRO HRYSOVALADIS 2003 NOALEX BOYS 08:35.70
4 157825 EXIDA RGIOS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 08:49.88
5 SER IH KARAKUS 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 09:11.31
6 158485 KALPA HARALABOS 2003 ARIS BOYS 09:12.70
7 171492 HRISTOFIS ANDREAS 2004 ARIS BOYS 09:25.14
8 TUGRUL BASAR UYSAL 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 09:39.27
50m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) 21/4/2019 PM
3
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 127862 MYLONAS FOTIOS 1996 ARIS MEN 00:23.63
2 139550 GEORGARAKIS IOANNIS 1999 AOPF MEN 00:23.90
3 147476 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS 2002 PANSER JR-M 00:24.19
4 132474 MALAMAS EYSTATHIOS 1998 OSFP MEN 00:24.45
5 147053 DROSOS NIKOLAOS 2001 OSFP JR-M 00:24.53
6 159173 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS 2003 NOALEX BOYS 00:24.68
7 168357 FLOROS VASILEIOS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 00:25.07



4

5

6

161530 GIANNAKAKIS MIHAIL 2004 PAOK BOYS 00:25.07
FILIP JANESKI 1998 PILOT SWIM MEN 00:25.07
10 143094 TSIGKANIS DIMITRIOS 2000 MAKEDONIK MEN 00:25.20
11 142176 MAKRYGIANNIS EYAGGELOS 2000 ANOARGYR MEN 00:25.26
12 148003 KALAITZIS SPYRIDON 2001 OL.PETROUP JR-M 00:25.37
13 139770 VARVAROUSIS NIKOLAOS 1999 ARIS MEN 00:25.57
14 143452 ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS-GEORGIC 2001 IRAKLIS JR-M 00:25.70
15 155456 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2003 PAOK BOYS 00:25.74
16 158390 STAMOU KONSTADINOS-EMMANO 2003 ASK DERI BOYS 00:26.61
50m FREESTYLE - WOMEN (50) 21/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 154955 ADONIADOU FANI-STYLIANI 2001 PAOK JR-W 00:27.22
2 145179 MARGARI NIKOLETTA-KONSTADIN 2002 AE HAIDAR JR-W 00:27.46 %
3 158940 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 00:27.60
4 187123 HATZILOIZOU ANNA 2004 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:27.68 @
5 155819 DIPIATSA HRISTINA EIRINI 2003 OKEANOS GIRLS 00:27.7 \
6 147277 STEFANIDOU STAMATIA 2002 ARIS JR-W 00:28.
7 ELA NAZ OZDEMIR 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 8
8 ANA JANEVSKA 2002 PILOT SWIM JR-W
9 162194 KOTANIDOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS :
10 157353 SYLAIOU MARIA 2003 PGS GIRLS
11 138074 AFEDOULIDOU VASILIKI-ELPIDA 1999 PAOK WOMEN
12 TAMAY OZKAN 2006 TURKEY GIRL,
13 159188 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI 2004 NEAPOLI S 00:28.92
14 IPEK BURCU AYDINER 2006 TURKEY 77 00:29.01
15 160050 KISIRI ELENI 2002 N.A.V.ELLA 00:29.18
16 ELIZ ERGUN 2006 TURKEY 00:29.19
50m BUTTERFLY - MEN (50) @ 21/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Tea;nk Catega Result Points
1 158469 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS \% BOYS 00:25.66
2 128041 AIVALIOTIS EYAGGELOS AXKOS MEN 00:25.70
3 143083 TSIGGELIDIS PAYLOS 7 \ DONIK MEN 00:26.08
4 132474 MALAMAS EYSTATHIOS MEN 00:26.21
5 147053 DROSOS NIKOLAOS JR-M 00:26.33
6 136838 KYNIGAKIS ATHANASIOS-HARALA MEN 00:26.58
7 132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN 00:26.65
8 147555 KOUTSOUBAS ADONIOS NE RODOPIS JR-M 00:26.81
9 147457 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS @ 2003 KODRAM BOYS 00:26.90
155213 STAYRIDIS KONSTADINOS 2002 ARIS JR-M 00:26.90
11 156174 GKEKAS LAZAROS-PANA(@ 2004 GS.VI NIKI ~ BOYS 00:26.97
12 FILIP JANESKI 1998 PILOT SWIM MEN 00:27.10
13 148003 KALAITZIS SPYRIDON \ 2001 OL.PETROUP JR-M 00:27.44
14 143452 ASPOUGALIS ARK -GEORGIC 2001 IRAKLIS JR-M 00:27.51
15 143506 GAVALAS EMMA 2000 ARIS MEN 00:27.54
156037 KALOUSIS IOANN 2002 ARIS JR-M
50m BUTT - WOMEN (50) 21/4/2019 PM
Rnk. No. FuIINargg/\h/ B.D. Team Catego Result  Points
1 NILSU DEMIRAN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  00:28.63
2 145179 MAR KOLETTA-KONSTADIN 2002 AE HAIDAR JR-W 00:28.98
3 145850 VASILETADOU VASILIKI 2002 ARIS JR-W 00:29.34
4 ANA JANEVSKA 2002 PILOT SWIM JR-W 00:29.49
5 160483 DERMEDZOGLOU GEORGIA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 00:29.51
6 162194 KOTANIDOU KONSTADINA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:29.71
7 158940 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 00:29.85
8 159440 IMERIDOU THEODORA-ATHANASI/ 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 00:30.30
9 159437 PETROPOULOU EYGENIA 2004 AA ASTERIA GIRLS 00:30.53
10 154955 ADONIADOU FANI-STYLIANI 2001 PAOK JR-W 00:31.02
11 IPEK BURCU AYDINER 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  00:31.05
12 155950 BABOUKLI EIRINI 2003 AE HAIDAR  GIRLS 00:31.29
13 156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA 2002 ARIS JR-W 00:31.32
14 162428 GIANNAKI ELENI ANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 00:31.43
15 159685 XENIDOU EYAGGELIA 2003 KAO THERMA GIRLS 00:31.87



16 ZEHRA AK 2006 TURKEY GIRLS : 00:32.14
100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN (50) 21/4/2019 PM
7
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 132662 MERETSOLIAS KONSTADINOS 1998 AOPF MEN 01:04.93
2 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTADINOS 1995 XANTH MEN 01:05.05
3 143452 ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS-GEORGIC 2001 IRAKLIS JR-M 01:05.82
4 145327 PAPASTAMOS APOSTOLOS 2001 NOHAN JR-M 01:07.18
5 155830 GKIKOPOULOS SPYRIDON 2002 PAO JR-M 01:07.40
6 147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS 2002 KODRAM JR-M 01:08.05
7 137003 DANOS NIKOLAOS 2000 AOKOLON MEN 01:08.12
8 124373 VLAHOPOULOS IOANNIS 1995 PAOK MEN 01:08.22
9 156850 HASIOTIS VASILEIOS 2002 ARIS JR-M 01:10.24
10 162279 KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS 01:10.83 %
11 157078 MIARITIS ALEXANDROS 2003 GS.VI NIKI  BOYS 01:11.75
12 154947 VIOLARIS KONSTADINOS 2002 MAKEDONIK JR-M 01:12.05 @
13 163328 PELKOUDIS EYAGGELOS 2005 AA ASTERIA BOYS 1 01:12.2 \
14 158449 PAPHIANOS PANAGIOTIS 2003 MAKEDONIK BOYS 112,
15 BAHA COKETIN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1
DASAR XHAMBAZI 2002 KOSOVO JR-M
100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 1/4/2019 PM
8
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego }ﬁsult Points
1 139732 KODOGEORGOU ELENI 2000 OSFP WO 07:11.27
2 143052 ARGYROPOULOU AGGELIKI-MARIA 2001 ILYS A.O. JR- 01:14.59
3 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARIS 01:16.16
4 154018 VOGIADZOGLOU PARASKEYI 2003 PAOK L 01:17.78
5 160496 MASOUTI MARIA ANASTASIA 2004 IRAKLIS S 01:18.89
6 163250 SMILIANI ANASTASIA 2005 IRAKLIS IRLS : 01:19.25
7 140180 KYRIAKOPOULOU GEORGIA OMEN  01:19.65
8 NIMRA KIZILKAYA GIRLS : 01:20.36
9 162106 KOUTOUROUSIOU z01 GIRLS :  01:20.40
10 GAYE EDA BOZLAK GIRLS : 01:20.96
11 166233 GKITKOU VASILIKI GIRLS 01:21.28
12 157024 VASILEIADOU POLYXENI GIRLS :  01:21.73
13 166055 FREGGIDOU MARIA GIRLS :  01:22.65
14 158276 DIAMADOPOULOU KYRIAKI GIRLS 01:23.07
15 IREM YOLCULUGU 6 TURKEY GIRLS :  01:23.90
160395 PAPAZISI FREIDERIKI 004 ARIS GIRLS
100m BACKSTROKE - I@(SO) 21/4/2019 PM
9
Rnk. No. FullName f <\ B.D. Team Catego Result  Points
1 142176 MAKRYGIANNIS EYAG \@&// 2000 ANOARGYR MEN 00:56.22
2 120256 SPANOUDAKIS GEOR 1994 PAO MEN 00:57.89
3 122948 FOTOPOULOS KON S 1994 GSPERIST MEN 00:58.45
4 132305 TSOUMANIS VA 1997 ARIS MEN 00:58.96
5 157338 ADONIADIS THEO S 2003 PAOK BOYS 00:59.39
6 158469 KOUGKOULOS ASIOS 2003 NOALEX BOYS 00:59.79
7 127862 MYLONAS 1996 ARIS MEN 01:00.66
8 158275 FYKATA I0S 2004 OSFP BOYS 01:00.92
9 139937 TZIVA TRIOS 1999 ARIS MEN 01:01.27
10 157418 BAR IS GEORGIOS 2003 IRAKLIS BOYS 01:01.57
11 158932 MITSIA KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 01:01.65
12 160939 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON 2005 OTHAK BOYS 1 01:02.82
13 147284 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRIS™ 2002 PAOK JR-M 01:02.91
14 143094 TSIGKANIS DIMITRIOS 2000 MAKEDONIK MEN 01:04.54
15 EFE ARTUZUN 2005 TURKEY BOYS 1 01:04.85
16 132662 MERETSOLIAS KONSTADINOS 1998 AOPF MEN 01:05.10
100m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN (50) 21/4/2019 PM
10
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 154343 GEORGOPOULOU IOANNA 2003 ASK DERI GIRLS 01:06.40
2 160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA 2004 OFTH GIRLS 01:07.36
162427 PANAGIOTIDOU IOANNA 2005 AA ASTERIA GIRLS : 01:07.36
4 157378 TRYPA SOFIA-EIRINI 2004 OLYB.VOL GIRLS 01:07.38



5 ELA NAZ OZDEMIR 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  01:07.81
6 157419 KARAISKOU ANNA 2003 IRAKLIS GIRLS 01:09.28
7 156447 TSIAPERA HRISTIANA 2004 OLYB.VOL  GIRLS 01:10.19
8 160969 MIHTATZI HRISTINA 2005 PANSER GIRLS :  01:10.20
9 STELLA ARGENTA OZDEN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  01:10.54
10 145850 VASILEIADOU VASILIKI 2002 ARIS JR-W 01:11.34
11 ELIF SELIN ICGILI 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  01:11.73
12 159188 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS 01:12.08
13 166341 DALKIDOU THEODORA 2006 ARIS GIRLS :  01:12.51
14 155049 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA 2002 PAOK JR-W 01:12.87
15 158435 THASITI MARIA 2003 KAO THERMA GIRLS 01:13.21
16 162407 ADONIADOU ELENI 2006 NIR.VEROIA GIRLS: 01:13.48
200m FREESTYLE - MEN (50) 21/4/2019 PM
s
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Eoind
1 158390 STAMOU KONSTADINOS-EMMANO 2003 ASK DERI BOYS 01:54.02 U
2 136838 KYNIGAKIS ATHANASIOS-HARALA 1998 AOPF MEN 01:55.2
3 119963 MOUZAS HRISTOS 1995 ARIS MEN &
4 139550 GEORGARAKIS IOANNIS 1999 AOPF MEN
5 159173 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS 2003 NOALEX BOYS
6 147476 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS 2002 PANSER JR-M oy
7 143160 KAITATZIS DIMITRIOS 2001 MAKEDONIK JR-M 04789.
8 132662 MERETSOLIAS KONSTADINOS 1998 AOPF MEN 2
200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN (50) Q 21/4/2019 PM
12
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team 9@97 Result Points
1 147064 METSIOU FOTEINI 2001 AE HAIDAR W 02:04.84
2 153289 LYRA ANTHI 2003 AOPF %S 02:06.21
3 146273 KALOGERI ZAHAROULA 2002 ILYS A. R-W 02:06.30
4 147088 MEDEKIDI ANASTASIA 2002 ARIS (@R-W 02:07.35
5 146629 PERIVOLA KONSTADINA 2002 ILY JR-W 02:08.52
6 152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 A JR-W 02:09.89
7 140360 KATSIARA AFRODITI 2000 A AR WOMEN 02:10.63
8 147272 KARAKOTTA DIMITRA 200 DAR JR-W 02:10.70
200m BUTTERFLY - MEN (50@ 21/4/2019 PM
13
Rnk. No. FullName @}\Q Team Catego Result  Points
1 145327 PAPASTAMOS APOSTOLOS )1 NOHAN JR-M 02:03.50
2 137003 DANOS NIKOLAOS @0 AOKOLON MEN 02:06.26
3 158483 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS @ 2004 ARIS BOYS 02:08.20
4 157573 MOUSIKAS HRISTOS 2003 NIREAS ORE BOYS 02:08.84
5 154669 KAHRIS ALEXANDROS 2003 NOHAN BOYS 02:08.86
6 126488 MOURATIDIS KONSTA 1995 XANTH MEN 02:10.74
7 160378 STAMATIS NIKOLAOS M 2002 ARIS JR-M 02:10.91
8 145164 DIASITIS MIHAIL 2002 ANOARGYR JR-M 02:14.83
200m BUTT - WOMEN (50) 21/4/2019 PM
14
Rnk. No. FullName B.D. Team Catego Result Points
1 139683 TZIORA D RA)" 1999 MAKEDONIK WOMEN  02:19.64
2 153103 HATZIE U MARIA 2003 GS.VI NIKI ~ GIRLS 02:19.66
3 147874 STAM SILIKI 2002 ILYS A.O. JR-W 02:21.32
4 162064 KO TI DAFNI 2003 NOVOUL GIRLS 02:23.04
5 141240 ZAMARIA’AGGELIKI 2000 AOPF WOMEN  02:23.71
6 158978 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI 2004 GS.VINIKI  GIRLS 02:26.70
7 ZEHRA AK 2006 TURKEY GIRLS :  02:30.29
155077 METSIOU KONSTADINA 2003 AE HAIDAR  GIRLS
4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - MEN (50) 20/4/2019 PM
17
Rnk No. FullNam B.D. Team Category Result
1 201 A.S. ARIS THESS/NIKIS 01:44.53
127862 MYLONAS FOTIOS 1996 ARIS MEN
132305 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS 1997 ARIS MEN
ARIS MEN
ARIS MEN
2 200 P.A.O.K. 01:47.23



143143 KELEPOURIS GEORGIOS 2000 PAOK MEN
PAOK MEN
155456 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 2003 PAOK BOYS
PAOK MEN
3 TURKEY 01:47.36
TURKEY MEN
OGUZ YUSUF ULUCA 2005 TURKEY BOYS 14
TURKEY MEN
TARIK SAFA TEKINKUS 2005 TURKEY BOYS 14
4 639 ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS MAI 01:47.80
168357 FLOROS VASILEIOS 2004 MAKEDONIK BOYS
143083 TSIGGELIDIS PAYLOS 2000 MAKEDONIK MEN
MAKEDONIK MEN
MAKEDONIK MEN %
5 925 KOLYMVITIKI AKADIMIA 'N. 01:50.25
157825 EXIDARAS STERGIOS 2003 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS @
K.A.NAOUSA MEN \
158932 MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS 2004 K.A.NAOUSA BOYS &
K.A.NAOUSA MEN S
6 313 S.A.P.K. NEAPOLIS 01;52)%0
155134 KABERIS IOANNIS 2003 NEAPOLI BOYS Q.\
NEAPOLI MEN
NEAPOLI MEN
172486 HEIMONIDIS ALEXANDROS 2006 NEAPOLI BOY @
4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - WOMEN (50) 0/4/2019 PM
18
Rnk No. FullNam B.Dﬁ# Category Result
1 201 A.S. ARIS THESS/NIK{S, 01:44.53
ARIS OMEN
ARIS OMEN
147277 STEFANIDOU STAMATIA 2002 ARI JR-W
152563 HATZI MARIA 2002 ARK JR-W
2 200 P.A.O.K. 01:47.23
WOMEN
154955 ADONIADOU FANI-STYLIANI JR-W
WOMEN
154111 HATZINIKOLAOU THEODORA JR-W
3 01:47.36
ELA NAZ OZDEMIR GIRLS 13
@ TURKEY WOMEN
NILSU DEMIRAN 2006 TURKEY GIRLS 13
@3 TURKEY WOMEN
4 9 ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS MAI 01:47.80
\ MAKEDONIK WOMEN
MAKEDONIK WOMEN
166012 HALKIDOU VASI POINA 2006 MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13
154948 KIOSKERIDOU KO DINA 2002 MAKEDONIK JR-W
5 V 925 KOLYMVITIKI AKADIMIA 'N. 01:50.25
K.A.NAOUSA WOMEN
166233 GKITKO KI 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS
K.A.NAOUSA WOMEN
158940 SIPI ANASTASIA 2004 K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS
6 313 S.A.P.K. NEAPOLIS 01:52.20
NEAPOLI WOMEN
159188 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI 2004 NEAPOLI GIRLS
160991 GEORGOULI KALLIROI 2005 NEAPOLI GIRLS 14
NEAPOLI WOMEN
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